
MOTORCYCLE RIDERWEAR

2 0 2 1
M A K I N G  L I F E  O N  T W O  W H E E L S  B E T T E R



INFORMATION CORRECT AT TIME OF GOING TO PRINT. ERRORS AND OMISSIONS EXCEPTED. ALL 
WEIGHTS, VOLUMES AND DIMENSIONS QUOTED ARE APPROXIMATE AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

RIDERWEAR



34 S P O R T  S E R I E S

26 A D V E N T U R E  S E R I E S

82 G L O V E S

40 U R B A N  S E R I E S

W O M E N ’ S  R A N G E106

12 A D VA N C E D  S E R I E S

172 S I Z E  G U I D E

138 A C C E S S O R I E S  &  P R O T E C T I O N

O R I G I N A L  A P P R O V E D  J E A N S64

96 B O O T S

RIDERWEAR



A D V E N T U R E U R B A N B O O T SA D VA N C E D

S P O R T S

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

N E W  H I N T E R L A N D

C O N T I N E N TA L

M O N D I A L

R A I N S E A L  P R O

C O N T I N E N TA L  B O O T SH A M P T O N

H A R R I N G T O N

H O LW E L L

M E T R O  1 . 0

D E LTA  A I R  1 . 0 

N E W  WA LT O N

PA R K A

T O L E D O  2 . 0

D E LTA  1 . 0

B L A D O N

N E W  K I C K B A C K  S H I R T  2 . 0

N E W  O A  A A A  J E A N S

O A  A A  J E A N S

H A R D Y  WA X

A R I Z O N A  A I R  1 . 0 N E W  R O U T E  7 3  2 . 0

S U P E R  H O O D I E  2 . 0

H E R I TA G E  T E C H

N E W  T R A C K E R  2 . 0

N E W  K I C K B A C K  W P  1 . 0

N E W  H A R D Y  1 . 0

M E R T O N

N E W  WA R R I O R  2 . 0

N E W  K I C K B A C K  A I R  1 . 0

M O N T R E A L  4 . 0



G L O V E S W O M E N ’ S

M O N D I A L

M O N D I A L

M O N T R E A L  3 . 0

M O N T R E A L  3 . 0

D A K O TA  2 . 0

D A K O TA  2 . 0

I O TA  1 . 0

I O TA  A I R  1 . 0

B E C K L E Y

H O LW E L L

C H U R C H I L L

S U P E R  H O O D I EH A M I LT O N

M O N D I A L  S H O R T

S U P E R  J E G G I N G S  2 . 0 O N TA R I O

T O R O N T O

R P - 4  2 . 0

N E W  M O N T R E A L  4 . 0

C A L G A R Y

N E W  H O LT O N  W P  1 . 0

R P - 2 R

T U C S O N

C A L G A R Y  1 . 0

N E W  M O N D I A L  S H O R T

R P - 2 R  W P

O N TA R I O

R O C K D A L E

O A  J E G G I N G S VA L K Y R I EH E X H A M

O A  S L I M  J E A N S M A G D A L E N

B R I S B A N E

R P - 6 S

H AW K E R

M O N D I A L  L O N G 

S U P E R  L E G G I N G S  2 . 0 N E W  T R A C K E R  2 . 0

N E W  C O N V O Y  3 . 0

R P - 5  2 . 0

O T TAWA  1 . 0

N E W  C O N V O Y  3 . 0

R P - 2  2 . 0

O U T B A C K

R P - 5

O T TAWA  1 . 0

R P - 3  2 . 0

S PA R TA N



S T A R T  D R Y ,  S T A Y  D R Y

T E C H N O L O G Y  O V E R V I E W

C O R E  B E N E F I T S

Oxford’s highest performing membrane, Dry2Dry™ is 
durably waterproof, windproof and highly breathable-

suitable for all riding conditions.

Dry2Dry™ fabrics are engineered to maximise protection 
from the elements outside and allow water vapour to pass 

easily from the inside; start dry, stay dry.

HIGHLY BREATHABLEWINDPROOFWATERPROOF



RELIABLY 
WATERPROOF

ULTRA 
BREATHABLE

HIGHLY 
DURABLE

Bonded Dry2Dry™ 
membrane

Bonded tricot lining

Wind and rain

Outer shell

Moisture  
(perspiration)

ABRASION (KPH)

Trilaminate

70
KP

H

Laminate

45
KP

H

BREATHABILITY (G/M2/24HRS)

TrilaminateLaminate

5,
00

0

10
,0

00

WATERPROOFING (MM)

5,
00

0

Laminate

10
,0

00

Trilaminate

TEAR STRENGTH (N)

Laminate TrilaminateSingle  
Layer

O X F O R D  L A B  R E S U LT S

Dry2Dry™ Trilaminate Construction: 
The highest-performing Dry2Dry™ membrane is 
laminated on both sides by durable fabrics.



Moisture perspiration

DRY2DRY™ LAMINATE
The Dry2Dry™ membrane is 

laminated to a durable outer shell. 

Dry2Dry™ Laminate combines 

breathable and durable 

waterproofing with a comfortable 

lightweight construction.

The Dry2Dry™ membrane is a 

separate layer, capable of being 

fully removed. 

Dry2Dry™ Modular construction 

offers best-in-class versatility 

with direct cooling and durable 

waterproofing for use in the widest 

range of weather conditions.

DRY2DRY™ MODULAR

DRY2DRY™ DROP LINER
A free-floating membrane hidden 

between the outer shell and lining. 

Dry2Dry™ Drop-liner construction 

offers extended comfort and 

durable weather protection suitable 

for a wide range of conditions.

Bonded Dry2Dry™ 
membrane

Wind and rain

Dry2Dry™ 
detachable membrane

Outer shell fabric

Wind and rain

Moisture perspiration

Outer shell fabric

Wind and rain

Moisture perspiration

Dry2Dry™ 
fixed membrane



DRY2DRY™ LAMINATED

Bonded outershell

Dry2Dry™ bonded membrane

Bonded inner lining

DRY2DRY™ MEMBRANE

DRY2DRY™ BONDED

Outershell

Dry2Dry™ membrane

Inner lining

Outershell

Bonded lining

Dry2Dry™ membrane

Foam

Bonded lining 

Wind and rain
Moisture perspiration

The Dry2Dry™ membrane is 

laminated to both the inner lining 

and outer.

Dry2Dry™ Laminate Glove 

construction combines durable 

waterproof protection, high 

breathability with best-in-class 

comfort, tactility and fit.

The Dry2Dry™ membrane is fixed 

between the outer and lining.

Dry2Dry™ Gloves Membrane 

Insert construction offers durable 

waterproof protection and 

extended comfort suitable for a 

wide range of conditions.

The Dry2Dry™ membrane is 

bonded to the boot lining and fixed 

to the outer.

Dry2Dry™ Bonded Boot Lining 

construction offers durable 

waterproof protection and 

extended comfort suitable for a 

wide range of conditions



C O O L I N G  T E C H N O L O G Y

DirectVent™ allows unrestricted direct-to-body airflow through adjustable vents. Exhaust 
vents create airflow channels and allows body heat to dissipate. 

T H E R M A L  T E C H N O L O G Y
 

Oxford Warmdry™ high insulation, low bulk, detachable thermal liner. Prevents wind chill 
and holds heat against the body to keep you warm and comfortable in cold weather.

A D D I T I O N A L 
T E C H N O L O G I E S

Oxford’s Active Construction was developed to defy expectations; reducing bulk to provide 
long-wearing comfort without movement constraints.



L I T T L E  P A R T S ,  B I G  D I F F E R E N C E

Premium zippers for no fail scenarios

T H E  S C I E N C E  O F  F A B R I C

Patented grid construction knit strengthens performance efficiency by 
increasing warmth and breathability, while also reducing fabric mass.

P E R F O R M A N C E .  P R O T E C T I O N .  C O M F O R T .

Outstanding abrasion and slash resistance, breathability, and stain resistance. Extremely light-
weight while stil l providing high levels of performance for the toughest apparel.

F E E L  T H E  P E R F O R M A N C E

Gold Standard synthetic down for insulation at it ’s finest



ADVANCED
G O  B E Y O N D  T H E  K N O W N



ADVANCED N E W  H I N T E R L A N D

J A C K E T  &  P A N T S

C O N T I N E N T A L

J A C K E T  &  P A N T S

M O N D I A L

J A C K E T  &  P A N T S

At Oxford, we believe that l ife is 
better on two wheels. So the further 
we explore on two wheels, the bet-
ter l ife gets.

Over the last 40 years, we’ve main-
tained an unwavering commitment 
to making the best motorcycle 
equipment accessible to as many 
people as possible.

True exploration is often reserved 
for the elite; those with the most re-
sources, who can afford the most 
expensive kit and the most expen-
sive bikes. 

Yet we believe that deep down most 
riders have a wanderlust, a dream 
of going on an adventure, of tak-
ing exploration to the outer limits. 
So we set out to produce a product 
range that allows every rider to ex-
plore the world fearlessly.

The best roads are challenging and 
often the conditions are uncertain 
and variable.

Our Advanced Rider Series offers 
a better level of versatil ity to pro-
tect from the widest range of con-
ditions. 

This means we can ride our bikes 
harder, further and for longer 
through the WET, COLD and HEAT. 

Our Advanced Rider Series makes 
adventure on bikes better, pushing 
the boundaries of innovation so 
that we can push the boundaries of 
exploration.

It enables us to... 		
Go Beyond the Known

L AMINATE
D R Y 2 D R Y ™

MODUL AR
D R Y 2 D R Y ™



H I N T E R L A N D
T R I L A M I N A T E 

2  P I E C E  S U I T





HINTERL AND 1.0
D R Y 2 D R Y ™  T R I L A M I N A T E  J A C K E T  &  P A N T S

Highly durable, ultra breathable and reliably waterproof  
trilaminate Dry2Dry™ adventure jacket & pants.

Highly Dry2Dry™ Trilaminate 
construction combines the 
highest level of durability, 
breathability, and waterproofing 
with best-in-class rider 
protection.

S U M M A R Y

	· �Dry2Dry™ Trilaminate 
waterproof tech

	· WarmDry™ thermal tech
	· �Polartec® stretch thermal 

panels
	· Direct ventilation
	· YKK  AquaGuard™ vent zippers
	· �Trilam Active™ three layer 

stretch
	· Active construction
	· 360° reflective printing
	· Dual front pockets
	· Hidden structure stitching
	· Reinforced structure
	· Bar-Tack stitching
	· 360 & short connecting zips

F E AT U R E S

O R D E R  D E TA I L S

Code Size Description

TM194401 S - 5XL Hinterland Jacket - Stealth Black
TM194402 S - 5XL Hinterland Jacket - Navy
TM194403 S - 5XL Hinterland Jacket - Black/Grey/Fluo
TM204401S S - 5XL Hinterland Pants - Black - Small
TM204401R S - 5XL Hinterland Pants - Black - Regular
TM204401L S - 5XL Hinterland Pants - Black - Long

B L A C K / G R E Y / F L U O 
TM194403

S T E A LT H  B L A C K 
TM194401

N AV Y 
TM194402

S T E A LT H  B L A C K 
TM204401

J A C K E T

	· �YKK VISLON®  AquaGuard™ 
centre zip

	· 5 point collar adjustment
	· �Level 1 CE shoulder & elbow 

protectors (EN 1621-1:2012)
	· Back protector pocket
	· Rear pocket

PA N T S

	· �Level 1 CE knee protectors (EN 
1621-1:2012)

	· Hip protector pockets
	· Dual side entry pockets
	· YKK slide lock closure
	· �Tri-Glide webbing waist 

adjustment
	· Waterproof cuff expansion
	· Quick detach braces

16

N E W



“ I T  L A U G H S  AT  
T O R R E N T I A L  R A I N ”
M C N

17



M O N D I A L
L A M I N A T E 

2  P I E C E  S U I T





MONDIAL 1.0
D R Y 2 D R Y ™  L A M I N A T E  J A C K E T  &  P A N T S

Designed to provide unrestricted �movement in extreme riding 
conditions and maximising �Dry2Dry™ Laminate protection 
against the elements.

S U M M A R Y

B E AT  T H E  C O L D 
WarmDry™ Thermal Tech. Removable Thermal Insulation. 

M A N A G E  T H E  H E AT 
Dry2Dry™ Breathable Membrane. Zip Open Ventilation. Mesh 
Ventilation. Direct Ventilation.

C O N T R O L  T H E  W E T 
Dry2Dry™ Waterproof Tech. Water-resistant zips. 
 
T R U S T  T H E  P R O T E C T I O N 
CE Protectors. Height adjustable protector pockets (pants only). 
Reflective Printing. Back Protector Pocket. Nylon Outer Shell. 
Nylon Bonded Coats Thread. Hidden Structure Stitching. Reinforced 
Structure. Bar-Tack Stitching. YKK Zips. 360° & Short Connecting 
Zips. Detachable Braces.

F E AT U R E S

O R D E R  D E TA I L S

T E C H  B L A C K 
TM181104

T E C H  G R E Y 
TM181101

T E C H  B L A C K 
TM186101

G R E Y / B L U E / R E D 
TM181103

T E C H  G R E E N 
TM181102

Code Size Description

TM181101 S - 5XL Mondial Jacket - Tech Grey
TM181102 S - 5XL Mondial Jacket - Tech Green
TM181103 S - 5XL Mondial Jacket - Grey / Blue / Red
TM181104 S - 5XL Mondial Jacket - Tech Black
TM186101S S - 5XL Mondial Pants - Tech Black - Small
TM186101R S - 5XL Mondial Pants - Tech Black - Regular
TM186101L S - 5XL Mondial Pants - Tech Black - Long
TM186103 S - 5XL Mondial Pants - Grey/Blue/Red

G R E Y / B L U E / R E D
TM186103

L AMINATE
D R Y 2 D R Y ™

L AMINATE
DRY2DRY™

20



21



T H R E E  L A Y E R

2  P I E C E  S U I T

C O N T I N E N TA L





CONTINENTAL 1.0
D R Y 2 D R Y ™  T H R E E  L A Y E R  J A C K E T  &  P A N T S

Highly versatile all day, every day Dry2Dry™ 4-season jacket & 
pants which protect �against wet, cold and hot weather conditions.

S U M M A R Y

B E AT  T H E  C O L D
WarmDry™ Thermal Tech. Removable Thermal Insulation.

M A N A G E  T H E  H E AT
Breathable Membrane. Zip Open Ventilation. Mesh Ventilation. 
Direct Ventilation.

C O N T R O L  T H E  W E T
Dry2Dry™ Waterproof Tech. Removable Waterproof Liner. 

T R U S T  T H E  P R O T E C T I O N
CE Protectors. Height adjustable protector pockets (pants only). 
Reflective Printing. Back Protector Pocket. Polyester Outer Shell. 
Nylon Bonded Coats Thread. Hidden Structure Stitching. Reinforced 
Structure. Bar-Tack Stitching. YKK Zips. 360° & Short Connecting 
Zips Detachable Braces.

F E AT U R E S

O R D E R  D E TA I L S

T E C H  B L A C K 
TM181204

T E C H  G R E Y 
TM181201

T E C H  B L A C K 
TM186301

D E S E R T 
TM181203

B L A C K / F L U O 
TM181202

D E S E R T 
TM186303

Code Size Description

TM181204 S - 5XL Continental Jacket - Tech Black
TM181203 S - 5XL Continental Jacket - Desert
TM181201 S - 5XL Continental Jacket - Tech Grey
TM181202 S - 5XL Continental Jacket - Black/ Fluo
TM186301S S - 5XL Continental Pants - Tech Black - Small
TM186301R S - 5XL Continental Pants - Tech Black - Regular
TM186301L S - 5XL Continental Pants - Tech Black - Long
TM186303R S - 5XL Continental Pants - Desert - Regular

MODUL AR
D R Y 2 D R Y ™

MODUL AR
D R Y 2 D R Y ™

24



25



ADVENTURE



ADVENTURE N E W  M O N T R E A L  4 . 0

J A C K E T  &  P A N T S

T O L E D O  2 . 0

J A C K E T

N E W  A R I Z O N A  M E S H

J A C K E T  &  P A N T S

M E T R O  1 . 0

P A N T S



High specification adventure jacket & pants. Featuring High 
Density Polyester outer shell and durably waterproof and 
breathable Dry2Dry™ membrane and for protection and extended 
comfort suitable for a wide range of conditions.

S U M M A R Y

O R D E R  D E TA I L S

Code Size Description

TM201101 S - 5XL Montreal 4.0 Dry2Dry Jacket Stealth Black
TM201102 S - 5XL Montreal 4.0 Dry2Dry Jacket Black/Fluo
TM201103 S - 5XL Montreal 4.0 Dry2Dry Jacket Black/Grey/Red
TM201105 S - 5XL Montreal 4.0 Dry2Dry Jacket Black/Grey/Fluo
TM206101S S - 5XL Montreal 4.0 MS Dry2Dry Pant Stealth Black Small
TM206101R S - 5XL Montreal 4.0 MS Dry2Dry Pant Stealth Black Regular
TM206101L S - 5XL Montreal 4.0 MS Dry2Dry Pant Stealth Black Long
TM206103R S - 5XL Montreal 4.0 MS Dry2Dry Pant Black/Grey/Red 

Regular

S T E A LT H  B L A C K 
TM201101

B L A C K / F L U O 
TM201102

B L A C K / G R E Y / F L U O 
TM201105

MONTREAL DRY2DRY™ 4.0
D R Y 2 D R Y ™  T E X T I L E  J A C K E T  &  P A N T S

S T E A LT H  B L A C K 
TM206101

	· �Dry2dry™ waterproof and 
breathable membrane: 
10,000 / 20,000 waterproof / 
breathability

	· �Hd-poly - high density 
polyester outer shell

	· �6 X waterproof vent zippers: 
dual chest, dual forearm,  
dual back exhausts 

	· �Upper arm hook & loop 
adjustment

	· Webbing waist adjusters
	· Short connecting zip
	· Drawcord hem adjustment
	· Intelligent cuff adjustment
	· Accordion stretch panels
	· Storm placket
	· 5 Point collar adjustment
	· Elasticated collar loopback
	· Removable thermal liner
	· �Level 1 CE shoulder & elbow 

protectors (en 1621-1:2012)

F E AT U R E S

	· Back protector pocket
	· 360° Reflective printing
	· 5 X external pockets
	· Hidden structure stitching
	· Reinforced structure
	· Bar-tack stitching
	· Short connecting zip

PA N T S  O N LY

	· Dual waterpoof vent zippers
	· Hook & loop waist adjustment
	· �Level 1 CE knee protectors (en 

1621-1:2012)
	· 2 X box pockets
	· 1 X side entry pocket
	· Waterproof cuff expansion
	· Four way stretch

B L A C K / G R E Y / R E D 
TM201103

B L A C K / G R E Y / R E D 
TM206103

28

N E W



29

A D V E N T U R E  S E R I E S



ARIZONA AIR 1.0
M E S H  T E X T I L E  J A C K E T  &  P A N T

Fully ventilated textile jacket & pants featuring a High Density 
Polyester outershell and belt attachment loops for warm 
weather riding.

S U M M A R Y

O R D E R  D E TA I L S

Code Size Description

TM204301 S - 5XL Arizona 1.0 MS Jkt Blk
TM204302 S - 5XL Arizona 1.0 MS Jkt Arc
TM209301S S - 5XL Arizona 1.0 MS Pnt Blk S
TM209301R S - 5XL Arizona 1.0 MS Pnt Blk R
TM209301L S - 5XL Arizona 1.0 MS Pnt Blk L
TM209302R S - 5XL Arizona 1.0 MS Pnt Arc R

B L A C K 
TM204301

A R C T I C 
TM204302

B L A C K 
TM209301

A R C T I C 
TM209302R - Regular length only

	· �Hd-poly - high density 
polyester outer shell

	· Large mesh panels 
	· Upper arm adjustment
	· Waist webbing adjusters
	· Elasticated collar loopback
	· �Level 1 CE shoulder & elbow 

protectors (en 1621-1:2012)
	· Back protector pocket
	· 360° Reflective printing
	· Hand warmer pockets
	· Hidden structure stitching
	· Reinforced structure
	· Bar-tack stitching
	· Short connecting zip
	· Belt attachment loops
	· Oxford branded embroidery

F E AT U R E S

PA N T S

	· Waist hook & loop adjusters
	· �Level 1 CE knee protectors (en 

1621-1:2012)
	· Hip protector pockets
	· Side entry pockets
	· Detachable braces
	· Cuff expansion
	· Rear stretch panel

30

N E W



31

A D V E N T U R E  S E R I E S



TOLEDO 2.0
T E X T I L E  J A C K E T

A huge update on what was already a favourite with high-
mileage riders who want maximum performance for their money.

S U M M A R Y

O R D E R  D E TA I L S

Code Size Description

TM192101 S - 5XL Toledo 2.0 Jacket - Tech Black

TM192103 S - 5XL Toledo 2.0 Jacket - Black/Fluo

TM192103 S - 5XL Toledo 2.0 Jacket - Black/Fluo

T E C H  B L A C K
TM192101

T E C H  B L A C K
TM192101

	· �The polyester jacket has tough nylon overlays on the shoulder 
and elbows, creating a durable jacket for year-round use. 

	· �In Summer, two shoulder vents at the front and a single vent at the 
rear provide the necessary air-flow.

F E AT U R E S

B L A C K / F L U O
TM192103

D E S S E R T 
TM192102

32

METRO 1.0
T E X T I L E  P A N T

Entry level pant full of features, all for a very affordable price

S U M M A R Y

	· �Waterproof and comfortable riding pants with front hand warmers. 
100% Polyester with PVC liner to keep the water at bay.

	· 100g thermal quilting for warmth.

F E AT U R E S

O R D E R  D E TA I L S

Code Size Description

TM177101S S - 5XL Metro 1.0 Pant Tech Black - Short

TM177101R S - 5XL Metro 1.0 Pant Tech Black - Regular

TM177101L S - 5XL Metro 1.0 Pant Tech Black - Long



33

A D V E N T U R E  S E R I E S

METRO 1.0



SPORTS



SPORTS
D E L T A  1 . 0

J A C K E T

D E L T A  1 . 0  A I R

J A C K E T



36

DELTA 1.0
W A T E R P R O O F  T E X T I L E  J A C K E T

A sporty, short length jacket packed full of features, designed to 
cater for casual sport riders.

Waterproof

S U M M A R Y

	· �The jacket has a rolled neoprene collar with neoprene lining, giving 
a comfortable feel at the neck. 

	· �Double vents to the shoulder and one to the back gives great 
ventilation.

	· �Subtle black reflective elements give the rider full visibility when 
riding in low light conditions, giving the rider a full humanoid shape 
to other road users, ensuring the rider is fully registered.

	· �Accordion stretch panels at the elbow give flexibility in the arms 
aided by bicep adjustment, for the perfect sports fit. 

F E AT U R E S

O R D E R  D E TA I L S

S T E A LT H  B L A C K
TM193101

B L A C K  /  G R E E N
TM193103

B L A C K  /  G R E Y  /  R E D
TM193102

Code Size Description

TM193101 S - 5XL Delta MS Short Textile Jacket - Stealth Black

TM193102 S - 5XL Delta MS Short Textile Jacket - Black / Grey / Red

TM193103 S - 5XL Delta MS Short Textile Jacket - Black / Green



37

S P O R T  S E R I E S



38

DELTA AIR 1.0
T E X T I L E  J A C K E T

Designed to keep the rider cool coupled with aggressive styling, 
providing top protection with maximum airflow.

S U M M A R Y

	· �The jacket has a mandarin collar to maintain airflow around 
the neckline, snap fastening at the arm for adjustment, stretch 
accordion features on the elbows to improve comfort, elasticated 
waist adjustment and mesh-lined handwarmer pockets.

	· �Subtle black reflective elements give the rider full visibility when 
riding in low light conditions, giving the rider a full humanoid shape 
to other road users, ensuring the Rider is fully registered.

F E AT U R E S

O R D E R  D E TA I L S

S T E A LT H  B L A C K
TM193201

Code Size Description

TM193201 S - 5XL Delta 1.0 MS AIR Short Textile Jacket - Stealth Black

TM193202 S - 5XL Delta 1.0 MS AIR Short Textile Jacket - Black / Grey / Fluo

B L A C K  /  G R E Y  /  F L U O
TM193202



39

S P O R T  S E R I E S



URBAN



URBAN
H O L W E L L  J A C K E T

H A M P T O N  J A C K E T

H E R I T A G E  T E C H  J A C K E T

B L A D O N  J A C K E T

H A R D Y  W A X  J A C K E T

N E W  W A L T O N  J A C K E T

P A R K A  J A C K E T

H A R R I N G T O N  J A C K E T

S U P E R  H O O D I E  2 . 0

N E W  K I C K B A C K  S H I R T  2 . 0

N E W  R O U T E  7 3  2 . 0  J A C K E T



42

B O U R B O N
LM170102

HAMPTON
C L A S S I C  L E A T H E R  J A C K E T

Premium classically styled leather riding jacket.

S U M M A R Y

	· �A classic leather riding jacket; the Hampton is loaded with features 
and style in equal measure. 

	· �With CE approved armour in shoulders and elbows, discreet front 
and rear reflective strips in the shoulders, it is a practical riding 
jacket as well as being comfortable to walk around in. 

	· �A quilted and removable thermal lining completes this new, top-of-
the-range jacket from Oxford. 

	· �The safety seams are engineered to maximise garment 
performance with multiple hidden row stitching, using top quality 
Coates thread. 

F E AT U R E S

O R D E R  D E TA I L S

Code Size Description

LM170101 S - 5XL Hampton Men’s Jacket Black

LM170102 S - 5XL Hampton Men’s Jacket Bourbon

B L A C K
LM170101



43

U R B A N  S E R I E S



AA CE rated classic leather jacket, featuring diamond stitch 
reinforcement panels and expansion gussets for improved fit 
and manoeuvrability.

S U M M A R Y

	· Full grain cow hide
	· Upper back gusset expansion
	· Press stud collar closure
	· 3 X external pockets
	· Waist press stud adjustment
	· Zipper & press stud cuff closure
	· Rolled leather comfort collar
	· Quilted stitch reinforcement panels 
	· Hidden structure stitching
	· Reinforced structure
	· Bar-tack stitching
	· Rolled charcoal reflective details: front, side & rear
	· Zippered hem expansion gusset
	· Oxford hexagon heritage leather patch
	· Inner placket featuring stitch detailing

F E AT U R E S

O R D E R  D E TA I L S

Code Size Description

LM200201 S - 5XL Route 73 2.0 MS Jacket Black
LM200202 S - 5XL Route 73 2.0 MS Jacket Brown

B L A C K 
LM200201

B R O W N 
LM200202

44

N E W ROUTE 73 2.0
C A S U A L  L E A T H E R  J A C K E T



45

U R B A N  S E R I E S



46

R A C I N G  G R E E N
LM170203

B R O W N
LM170202

BL ADON
C L A S S I C  L E A T H E R  J A C K E T

Retro leather riding jacket.

S U M M A R Y

	· �The Bladon leather jacket mixes contemporary style with a slice of 
café racer chic. 

	· �Using cow leather, it’s lightweight, supple and sporty and this 
hard-wearing riding jacket is complete with CE approved shoulder 
and elbow armour, triple stitching to the back of the arms for 
added strength and 4 pockets on the front. 

	· The debossed Oxford logo finishes off a great-looking jacket.

F E AT U R E S

O R D E R  D E TA I L S

Code Size Description

LM170201 S - 3XL Bladon Men’s Jacket Black

LM170202 S - 3XL Bladon Men’s Jacket Brown

LM170203 S - 3XL Bladon Men’s Jacket Racing Green

B L A C K
LM170201



47

U R B A N  S E R I E S



48

AA CE rated full grain leather jacket, featuring classic styling.

S U M M A R Y

	· Full grain cow hide
	· Press stud collar closure
	· 3 X external pockets
	· Waist press stud adjustment
	· Zippered cuff closure
	· Triple stitched seams
	· Hidden structure stitching
	· Reinforced structure
	· Bar-tack stitching
	· Rolled charcoal reflective detail
	· Oxford hexagon heritage leather patch

F E AT U R E S

O R D E R  D E TA I L S

Code Size Description

LM170301 S - 3XL Walton MS Leather Jacket Black
LM170302 S - 3XL Walton MS Leather Jacket Brown

B L A C K 
LM170301

B R O W N 
LM170302

N E W WALTON 1.0
C A S U A L  L E A T H E R  J A C K E T



49

U R B A N  S E R I E S



http://www.britishmillerain.com

British 
Millerain

50

HOLWELL
D R Y 2 D R Y ™  W A X  C O T T O N  J A C K E T

This classic-styled wet-waxed cotton jacket uses traditional 
materials and manufacturing techniques with hidden modern 
technology.

S U M M A R Y

	· �The Holwell is produced by British Millerain, a company which 
harks back to a day when goods were transported by wind-
powered ships.

	· �Their sails were made from cotton which was waxed to protect 
against the ravages of the sea; the material consequently found 
its way into the clothing which sailors wore to protect themselves 
from the same weather.

	· �Respectful of the material’s heritage, Oxford’s designers have 
employed traditional tailoring methods to assemble the 	
outer garment. 

F E AT U R E S

O R D E R  D E TA I L S

Code Size Description

TM190201 S - 5XL Holwell MS Jacket - Black

TM190202 S - 5XL Holwell MS Jacket - Red

TM190203 S - 5XL Holwell MS Jacket - Green

R E D
TM190202

M I N T  WA X  
C O T T O N  
R E P R O O F E R

£ 8 . 9 9
OX 4 0 0

B L A C K
TM190201

G R E E N
TM190203



51

U R B A N  S E R I E S



52

HERITAGE TECH
D R Y 2 D R Y ™  C A S U A L  J A C K E T

A durable waterproof jacket for the modern-day classic rider. 
Traditionally styled with four pockets.

S U M M A R Y

	· �Constructed with dry wax cotton using durable nylon overlays to 
ensure protection. 

	· �The back of the jacket features a dynamic ‘back action’ system 
which allows the product to flex when riding. 

	· �A side-entry zippered Poachers’ pocket is provided on the rear of 
the jacket.

	· �The front of the jacket is designed to protect the paintwork of the 
motorcycle as there are no snap fastenings present on the front of 
the jacket. 

	· �Also, the quilted waist belt can be fastened around the back of 
the jacket when riding. It also has a removable neck belt and 
handwarmer pockets. 

F E AT U R E S

O R D E R  D E TA I L S

Code Size Description

TM190101 S - 5XL Heritage Tech MS Jacket - Olive

TM190102 S - 5XL Heritage Tech MS Jacket - Navy

O L I V E
TM190101

N AV Y
TM190102



53

U R B A N  S E R I E S



54

B L A C K
TM180

HARDY WAX
D R Y 2 D R Y ™  W A X E D  C O T T O N  J A C K E T

Classically styled short wax cotton motorcycle jacket.

S U M M A R Y

	· �Constructed with a fixed micro-mesh breathable lining and a 
removable and washable quilted thermal liner. 

	· �Features a waterproof, breathable Reissa membrane throughout 
the jacket. 

	· Two useful exterior pockets. 
	· Dual ventilation. 
	· Reflective components. 
	· Interior pockets. 
	· Removable badge patch. 
	· Popper-secured cuffs and collar. 
	· Storm flap. 
	· CE-EN1621-1:2012 Level 1 elbow and shoulder protectors included.
	· �Pocket provided to take an Oxford back protector, which is 

available separately.

F E AT U R E S

O R D E R  D E TA I L S

Code Size Description

TM180 S - 4XL Hardy Men’s Short Wax Jacket Black

TM181 S - 4XL Hardy Men’s Short Wax Jacket Olive

O L I V E
TM181



55

U R B A N  S E R I E S



56

B L A C K
TM180

PARKA
D R Y 2 D R Y ™  T E X T I L E  J A C K E T

High specification, laminated Parka riding jacket.

S U M M A R Y

	· �The Parka sits alongside our Kickback shirts, reinforced denim and 
our ladies leggings and jeggings in a range of products, which are 
practical and stylish on and off the bike. 

	· �It features Oxford’s Rainseal Tech, making it an all-round 
performer for the scooter or commuter rider. 

	· �A long jacket featuring a laminated integrated layer construction; 
therefore lightweight, waterproof and breathable. 

	· �Packed with rider-friendly features, it has a removable hood and a 
high neckline to give extra wind and weather protection.

F E AT U R E S

O R D E R  D E TA I L S

Code Size Description

TM184101 S - 5XL Parka Jacket Black

B L A C K
TM184101

L AMINATE
DRY2DRY™



57

U R B A N  S E R I E S



L AMINATE
DRY2DRY™

58

HARRINGTON
D R Y 2 D R Y ™  C A S U A L  J A C K E T

The Harrington is a typically styled short British jacket, staying 
true to the traditional Harrington design with 100% DuPont™ 
Kevlar® lining.

S U M M A R Y

	· �Of course, it looks good, but why is it a great motorcycle jacket? 
With a laminated Dry2Dry™ outer shell and taped seems water 
just falls off the outside. 

	· �The jacket is created from an elasticated material which allows flex 
in the body when riding. 

	· �For extra protection, there is Dupont Kevlar™ lining where the 
protector pockets are; back, elbows and shoulders, sandwiched in 
between the taped outer shell and the soft jacket lining.

	· �DuPont™ and Kevlar® are registered trademarks of the e.I.DuPont de 
Nemours and company and are used with permission.

F E AT U R E S

O R D E R  D E TA I L S

Code Size Description

TM194101 S - 5XL Harington MS Jacket - Black

TM194102 S - 5XL Harington MS Jacket - Green

TM194103 S - 5XL Harington MS Jacket - Navy

B L A C K
TM194101

N AV Y
TM194103

G R E E N
TM194102

Flexible level 2 
protectors

100% DuPont™ 
Kevlar®

L AMINATE
DRY2DRY™



59

U R B A N  S E R I E S



60

T E C H  B L A C K
TM194501

M A R L  G R E Y
TM194502

SUPER HOODIE 2.0
R E I N F O R C E D  R I D I N G  H O O D I E

Reinforced riding hoodie with CE protectors and 100% DuPont™ 
Kevlar® Fiber reinforcements.

Protectors 
provided

100% DuPont™ 
Kevlar®

S U M M A R Y

	· �Oxford’s Super Hoodie is a soft poly cotton jacket on the outside, 
but a technical riding garment on the inside.

	· �It is lined from shoulder to waist and shoulder to cuff with 100% 
Dupont™ Kevlar® to provide abrasion resistance in the case of an 
accident.

	· �The YKK zip is sewn onto both the outer and the anti-abrasion 
lining, for maximum strength.

	· �The garment is mesh-lined for comfort and comes with CE-marked 
elbow and shoulder protectors. 

	· �DuPont™ and Kevlar® are registered trademarks of the e.I.DuPont de 
Nemours and company and are used with permission.

F E AT U R E S

O R D E R  D E TA I L S

Code Size Description

TM194501 S - 5XL Super Hoodie 2.0 MS Tech Black

TM194502 S - 5XL Super Hoodie 2.0 MS Marl Grey

TM194503 S - 5XL Super Hoodie 2.0 MS Grey Camo

G R E Y  C A M O
TM194503



61

U R B A N  S E R I E S



KICKBACK 2.0 SHIRT
R E I N F O R C E D  R I D I N G  S H I R T

The Kickback offers casual fit and comfort with technical protective 
features, such as 100% DuPont™ Kevlar® reinforcements and belt 
attachment loops.

S U M M A R Y

	· 100% Dupont™ Kevlar® reinforcements
	· Level 1 CE shoulder & elbow protectors (en 1621-1:2012)
	· Back protector pocket
	· 2 Front pockets
	· Press stud closure
	· Zipper centre front closure
	· Hidden structure stitching
	· Reinforced structure
	· Bar-tack stitching
	· Subtle woven oxford branding label
	· Belt attachment loops
	· Zipper & press stud cuff closure
	· Custom oxford press studs
	· Twin needle stitching
	· Internal hook & loop pocket

	· �Dupont™ and Kevlar® are registered trademarks of the e.I.Dupont de 
nemours and company and are used with permission.

F E AT U R E S

O R D E R  D E TA I L S

Code Size Description

TM204101 S - 5XL Kickback 2.0 MS Shirt Blk
TM204102 S - 5XL Kickback 2.0 MS Shirt Grey
TM204103 S - 5XL Kickback 2.0 MS Shirt Red

B L A C K 
TM204101

G R E Y 
TM204102

R E D 
TM204103

62

Protectors 
provided

100% DuPont™ 
Kevlar®



63

U R B A N  S E R I E S



prEN17092-3

prEN17092-3

SINGLE LAYER

QUICK DRYING

prEN17092-3

prEN17092-3

LIGHTWEIGHT

prEN17092-3

prEN17092-3

CE APPROVED





‘OXFORD IS LOOKING TO  
 RADICALLY CHANGE
 PERCEPTIONS’

R I D E  M A G A Z I N E

6666



ORIGINAL STYLE. 
APPROVED PERFORMANCE.

For Oxford’s Approved Denim, material in-
novation was a priority; performance den-
im built specifically for life on two wheels. 
From new yarn and fibre technologies to 
new finishes and dying techniques. 

After continuous testing, both in the lab 
and out on the road, we introduce Armour-
lite™ - highly durable denim that main-
tains a vintage look and softness; jeans 
you want to wear.

To do this, we worked with skilled weavers 
and warpers to 	include a polyamide fibre 
into the weave – a hard-wearing material 
originally developed by the military for 
parachute cords. 

A two-way stretch was added to enhance 
mobility and comfort. We also included a 
quick dry technology which draws sweat 
and increases water repellency. 

prEN17092-3

prEN17092-3

SINGLE LAYER QUICK DRYING

prEN17092-3

prEN17092-3

LIGHTWEIGHT

prEN17092-3

prEN17092-3

6767



IT STARTED AS A 
QUESTION... ‘WHAT IF?’
WHAT IF regular jeans offered the same protection as heavy duty riding pants?

Most of our design team ride to work and all struggle to f ind a trouser which delivers safety 
whilst r iding matched with the comfort and style of a regular jean.

They went out and spent time in motorcycle shops, began asking around, researched what 
other riders were wearing to work. They l istened, learned and realised they weren’t alone.

After months of thoughtful design and material innovation, we have addressed the need to 
make motorcycle denim better. With the introduction of Oxford’s single layer jeans:

THE JEANS YOU WANT TO WEAR JUST GOT SAFE





7070

‘AS COMFORTABLE
 AS LEVIS’

T H E  M I S S E N D E N  F L Y E R



7171

IN 2021... The jeans you want to wear Just got...

*AAA* CE CERTIFIED



AAA - MAXIMUM PERFORMANCE

120KPH ARMOURLITE™
The AAA standard offers a level of protection you would hope to 
find in quality racing leathers.

AA

70KPH ARMOURLITE™
The AA standard offers the protection you would hope to find in 
great touring kit.

72



OXFORD’S NEW LIGHTWEIGHT BI-COMPOSITE DENIM. 
AUTHENTIC STYLE, DELIVERING INNOVATIVE PROTECTION.

High tenacity polyamide yarn interwoven �to form Armourlite™ denim

73



74

 INtroducing The world’s first SINGLE LAYER

AAA RATED JEANS



75



ORIGINAL APPROVED AAA JEANS
S I N G L E  L A Y E R  A R M O U R L I T E

Featuring Armourlite™ - Oxford’s lightweight bi-composite stretch 
denim. Outstanding fit. Approved AAA Performance.

S U M M A R Y

	· AAA rated CE approved jeans
	· Slim & straight fit
	· Stretch comfort
	· Dynamic level 2 CE knee protectors (en 1621-1:2012)
	· Dynamic level 2 CE hip protectors (en 1621-1:2012)
	· Lightweight, single layer
	· Triple needle stitched, fully felled seat
	· Durable twill pocketing
	· Riveted pockets
	· Ultra secure belt loops
	· Reinforced lined yoke
	· Lined back pockets 

F E AT U R E S

O R D E R  D E TA I L S

Code Length Size Description

DM209201 S - L 30 - 40 AAA Jean Slim MS Blk-Blk 
DM209202 S - L 30 - 40 AAA Jean Slim MS Dark Aged 
DM209203 S - L 30 - 40 AAA Jean Slim MS 3 Year
DM209101 S - L 30 - 40 AAA Jean Straight MS Blk-Blk 
DM209102 S - L 30 - 40 AAA Jean Straight MS Dark Aged 
DM209103 S - L 30 - 40 AAA Jean Straight MS 3 Year 

3  Y E A R 
DM209203

D A R K  A G E D 
DM209202

B L A C K 
DM209201

3  Y E A R 
DM209103

D A R K  A G E D 
DM209102

B L A C K 
DM209101

B L A C K  -  S T R A I G H T  F I T D A R K  A G E D  -  S T R A I G H T  F I T 3  Y E A R  -  S T R A I G H T  F I T

76

N E W

S T R A I G H T  F I T S L I M  F I T



77



ORIGINAL APPROVED AA JEANS
S I N G L E  L A Y E R  A R M O U R L I T E

Single Layer CE AA Approved Denim Jeans

S U M M A R Y

	· �For Oxford’s Approved Denim, material innovation was a priority; 
performance denim built specifically for life on two wheels. 
From new yarn and fibre technologies to new finishes and dying 
techniques.

	· �After continuous testing, both in the lab and out on the road, we 
introduce Armourlite™ - highly durable denim that maintains a 
vintage look and softness; jeans you want to wear.

	· �To do this, we worked with skilled weavers and warpers to 
include a polyamide fibre into the weave - a hard-wearing material 
originally developed by the military for parachute cords.

	· �A two-way stretch was added to enhance mobility and comfort. 
We also included a quick dry technology which draws sweat and 
increases water repellency.

	· Single layer
	· Quick drying
	· Lightweight

F E AT U R E S

O R D E R  D E TA I L S

Code Length Size Description

DM199201 S - L 30 - 40 AA Jean Slim MS Blk
DM199202 S - L 30 - 40 AA Jean Slim MS Rinse Wash
DM199203 S - L 30 - 40 AA Jean Slim MS 2 Year Aged
DM199101 S - L 30 - 40 AA Jean Straight MS Blk-Blk 
DM199102 S - L 30 - 40 AA Jean Straight MS Rinse Wash
DM199103 S - L 30 - 40 AA Jean Straight MS 2 Year Aged

Flexible level 2 
protectors

B L A C K  -  S T R A I G H T  F I T R I N S E  WA S H  -  S T R A I G H T  F I T 2  Y E A R  A G E D  -  S T R A I G H T  F I T

S T R A I G H T  F I T S L I M  F I T

2  Y E A R  A G E D 
DM199103

R I N S E  WA S H 
DM199102

B L A C K 
DM199101

2  Y E A R  A G E D 
DM199203

R I N S E  WA S H 
DM199202

B L A C K 
DM199201

78



79



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

AA

AAA

AAA

F L E X I B L E  C E  L E V E L  2

K N E E  P R O T E C T O R S

A A  R A T E D  

C E  A P P R O V E D  J E A N S

prEN17092-3

C E  L E V E L  1  

H I P  P R O T E C T O R S

D Y N A M I C  C E  L E V E L  2

K N E E  P R O T E C T O R S

A A A  R A T E D  

C E  A P P R O V E D  J E A N S

EN 17092-2

D Y N A M I C  C E  L E V E L  2  

H I P  P R O T E C T O R S

80

N E W N E W



AA

A D D I T I O N A L  F E A T U R E S

T R I P L E  N E E D L E
S T I T C H E D ,  F U L L Y  
F E L L E D  S E A T

L I G H T W E I G H T

R I V E T E D  P O C K E T S

U L T R A  S E C U R E
B E L T  L O O P S

L I N E D  B A C K  
P O C K E T S

D U R A B L E  T W I L L  
P O C K E T I N G

R E I N F O R C E D
L I N E D  Y O K E

P R O T E C T O R S
I N C L U D E D

F L E X I B L E  C E  L E V E L  2

K N E E  P R O T E C T O R S

A A  R A T E D  

C E  A P P R O V E D  J E A N S

prEN17092-3

F L E X I B L E  C E  L E V E L  1  

H I P  P R O T E C T O R S

81



GLOVES



GLOVES
R P - 3  2 . 0M O N D I A L  L O N G

R P - 4  2 . 0

R P - 5  2 . 0

M O N D I A L  S H O R T

R P - 6 S

H A M I L T O N

O N T A R I O

H A W K E R

T U C S O N

R O C K D A L E

N E W  H O L T O N  W P  1 . 0

H E X H A M

S P A R T A N  G L O V E

C A L G A R Y  1 . 0

N E W  M O N T R E A L  4 . 0

O T T A W A  1 . 0

O U T B A C K

T O R O N T O

N E W  C O N V O Y  3 . 0

B R I S B A N E

R P - 2 R  W P

R P - 2 R

R P - 2  2 . 0



M O N D I A L  L O N G M O N D I A L  S H O R T 

T E C H  B L A C K 
G M 1 9 6 2 0 1

T E C H  G R E Y 
G M 1 9 6 2 0 2

T E C H  B L A C K 
G M 1 9 6 1 0 1

Embossed Advanced Rider 
Series branding

Wrist adjustment stretch

Accordion stretch 

Synthetic suede technical grip

Charcoal reflective piping

A ful l leather glove featuring 
a Dry2Dry™ waterproof and 

breathable laminate construction. 
Avai lable in shor t and long  

cuff lengths.

Laminate technology achieves 
superior f i t and tacti l i ty over 
conventional waterproofing 
construction.

S U M M A R Y

T E C H  G R E E N 
G M 1 9 6 1 0 2



M O N D I A L
L A M I N A T E 

L O N G  G L O V E

C O N T R O L  T H E  W E T 
Dry2Dry™ Waterproof  
Breathable Membrane  

 
T R U S T  T H E  P R O T E C T I O N 

Full Length Outer Shell. 
Ful l Leather Palms. 

Hidden Structure Stitching. 
Nylon Bonded Coats Thread. 

Material Reinforcements. 
Molded PU Knuckle Protector. 

TPR Finger Protectors. 
SuperFabric® Palm Protection. 

Accordion Stretch Panels. 
Synthetic Suede Technical Grip. 

Ful l Length Gauntlet Construction. 
Touchscreen Compatible  

Forefinger and Thumb. 
Gauntlet Cuff with Dual Adjustment.  

Technical Velcro. 
TPR Visor Wipe. 

Ergonomic Precurved Finger Construction. 
Reflective Components. 

Impact Foam Wrist Protection.

L AY E R I N G  S Y S T E M

T E C H  B L A C K 
G M 1 9 6 2 0 1

S I Z E S :  S  -  3 X L



ADVANCED
G O  B E Y O N D  T H E  K N O W N

L AMINATE
D R Y 2 D R Y ™

L AMINATE
D R Y 2 D R Y ™

86

L O N G  G R E Y / B L A C K 
GM196202

S H O R T  T E C H  G R E E N 
GM196102

L O N G  T E C H  B L A C K 
GM196201

S H O R T  T E C H  B L A C K 
GM196101

The Mondial glove has the same laminate construction that is found in the 
Mondial Jacket and Pant. Dry2Dry™ Laminate technology achieves is a 
superior fit, grip and tactility over conventional waterproofing construction.

The Mondial glove has all the same great qualities as the long version, but in a 
shorter version. 

MONDIAL LONG   D R Y 2 D R Y ™  L A M I N A T E  G L O V E

MONDIAL SHORT   D R Y 2 D R Y ™  L A M I N A T E  G L O V E



ADVENTURE

87

G L O V E S

HAMILTON   D R Y 2 D R Y ™  W I N T E R  G L O V E S

T E C H  B L A C K 
GM197201

Dry2Dry™ Waterproof breathable gauntlet glove featuring PrimaLoft® 
thermal insulation. Classic styling details mean this glove would match with 
all riding categories. 

HAWKER   M I D  L E N G T H  S U M M E R  G L O V E S

C H A R C O A L  /   B L A C K 
GM191102

Designed for all your summer adventures, this full leather glove drips quality, 
coolness and protection.

S T E A LT H  B L A C K 
GM191101

B R O W N  /  B L A C K 
GM191103

PrimaLoft®



88

HEXHAM   D R Y 2 D R Y ™  W I N T E R  G L O V E S

G R E Y  /  B L A C K 
GM197302

T E C H  B L A C K
GM197301

Dry2Dry™ Waterproof breathable gauntlet glove featuring PrimaLoft® thermal 
insulation. A softshell windproof panels and leather overlays protect from the 
elements.

S T E A LT H  B L A C K
GM172405

Designed with predominantly leather on the back to give a hard wearing and 
comfortable glove for every day use. Accordion stretch on the wrist and first 
two fingers offer great flexibility. Oxford branded wrist strap and generous cuff 
closure.

CALGARY 1.0   D R Y 2 D R Y ™  G L O V E S

ROCKDALE   S U M M E R  G L O V E S

The Rockdale is a tough summer glove for riders who might want to venture 
off the beaten track during their adventures.

C H A R C O A L  /  B L A C K 
GM191202

B L A C K 
GM191201

PrimaLoft®



89

G L O V E S

B L A C K / G R E Y / R E D 
GM201103

S T E A LT H  B L A C K 
GM201101

Featuring an improved Waterproof Breathable Dry2Dry™ membrane, custom 
TPU knuckle protection and goatskin drum dyed palm, this latest iteration 
delivers the Montreal promise: adventure spec features at a compelling price 
point.

MONTREAL 4.0 DRY2DRY™  W A T E R P R O O F  G L O V E S

OTTAWA 1.0   D R Y 2 D R Y ™  G L O V E S

S T E A LT H  B L A C K
GM172305

Versatile and comfortable long softshell glove which combines comfort 
and protection.

N E W

B L A C K / G R E Y / F L U O 
GM201105

TORONTO 1.0   D R Y 2 D R Y ™  G L O V E S

S T E A LT H  B L A C K
GM172205

Mid-Length, full-leather palm winter glove, designed to fit under a riders cuff. 
Features hidden knuckle protection and a waterproof breathable Dry2Dry™ 
membrane.



90

T E C H  B L A C K 
GM181102

The most affordable yet protective glove in the Oxford range, designed with 
Amara overlay and full leather palm for protection. Combine this with the fully 
ventilated back and floating knuckle construction to give this glove an ideal 
blend of comfort, breathability and protection, perfect for summer riding.

BRISBANE   S H O R T  S U M M E R  G L O V E S

G R E Y  /  B L A C K 
GM181103

C H A R C O A L  /  B L A C K 
GM181105

S T E A LT H  B L A C K
GM202301

B L A C K / F L U O 
GM202302

The Convoy glove returns with an improved Waterproof Breathable Dry2Dry™ 
membrane and reflective detailing for the budget conscious rider.

N E W CONVOY 3.0   D R Y 2 D R Y ™  G L O V E

S T E A LT H  B L A C K 
GM181101

OUTBACK   S H O R T  S U M M E R  G L O V E S

B R O W N  /  B L A C K
GM191302

Keeping the design nice and simple, the Outback is a summer glove created 
from a mix of mesh fabric and leather, combined to give classic lines. The palm 
and fingers have ventilation in the leather and it has a heat stamped TPU 
knuckle for superior protection.

B L A C K
GM191301



SPORT

B L A C K  /  W H I T E  /  R E D
GM193303

The RP-2R is our top of the range sports glove designed for those riders that 
want the best road sports glove available.

RP-2R   S P O R T  G L O V E S

B L A C K  /  W H I T E 
GM193302

B L A C K
GM193301

B L A C K / W H I T E 
GM198202

T E C H  B L A C K 
GM198201

A high specification waterproof gauntlet glove featuring carbon fibre knuckle 
and finger reinforcements, accordion stretch and wrist impact protection. 
Designed for wet weather riding without compromising on protection.  

RP-2R WP   D R Y 2 D R Y ™  S P O R T  G L O V E S

91

G L O V E S



B L A C K  /  W H I T E  /  R E D
GM183104

Full gauntlet style sport riding glove.

RP-2 2.0   L O N G  S P O R T  G L O V E S

B L A C K  /  W H I T E  /  F L U O
GM183105

S T E A LT H  B L A C K
GM183101

S T E A LT H  B L A C K
GM183201

92

RP-4 2.0   S H O R T  S P O R T  G L O V E S

RP-3 2.0   M I D - L E N G T H  S P O R T  G L O V E S

A fabulously comfortable, high specification summer riding glove with a short 
cuff, airflow TPU finger protection, accordion stretch panels in the fingers, 
contrasting stitching in the full leather palm and new updated colourways and 
print graphics.

Short, sport style glove for mid-season or summer riding.

B L A C K  /  W H I T E
GM173102

T E C H  B L A C K
GM173101

B L A C K  /  W H I T E  /  R E D
GM183203

B L A C K  /  W H I T E  /  F L U O
GM183204



B L A C K  /  W H I T E  /  F L U O
GM193502

A street sport style with a short cuff and single-handed adjuster for the 
perfect fit, the RP-6S is fully ventilated on the top for maximum air flow whilst 
giving maximum protection. 

RP-6S   S H O R T  S P O R T  G L O V E S

B L A C K  /  W H I T E
GM193501

B L A C K  /  W H I T E  /  R E D
GM193503

93

G L O V E S

RP-5 2.0   L O N G  S P O R T  G L O V E S

W H I T E  /  B L A C K  /  R E D
GM193403

A street glove for the sports rider that prefers a more flexible glove, but who 
still likes to make a statement.

W H I T E  /  B L A C K
GM193402

B L A C K
GM193401



URBAN

C H A R C O A L  /  B L A C K
GM192202

B L A C K
GM192201

The Ontario glove is perfect for those longer journeys where the temperatures 
might be slightly variable – perfect UK riding gloves!

ONTARIO   M I D - L E N G T H  C A S U A L  G L O V E S

94



TUCSON   P E R F O R A T E D  S U M M E R  L E A T H E R  G L O V E S

B R O W N
GM190102

Some riders want subtlety, ventilation and full levels of protection from their 
gloves, which sounds like a big ask. The Tucson gives exactly that by blending 
full leather construction, high levels of perforation and great protection where 
it counts.

B L A C K
GM190101

95

G L O V E S

B L A C K
GM195101

Traditional short leather riding gloves. Double layered leather palm. Adjustable, 
secure hook & loop wrist strap. Premium contrast lining. External thumb seams 
for comfort. Can be poppered together when not in use. 100% premium aniline 
leather.

HOLTON WP   D R Y 2 D R Y ™  U R B A N  G L O V E S

S T E A LT H  B L A C K 
GM199101

Affordable fully waterproof winter glove.

SPARTAN WP GLOVE   W A T E R P R O O F  G L O V E S



MEN’S

BOOTS N E W  T R A C K E R  2 . 0

W A T E R P R O O F  B O O T S

C O N T I N E N T A L

W A T E R P R O O F  B O O T S

N E W  W A R R I O R  2 . 0

W A T E R P R O O F  B O O T S

N E W  H A R D Y  1 . 0

C A S U A L  W A T E R P R O O F 

B O O T S

N E W  K I C K B A C K  W P  1 . 0

C A S U A L  W A T E R P R O O F 

B O O T S

N E W  K I C K B A C K  A I R  1 . 0

C A S U A L  P E R F O R A T E D 

B O O T S

M E R T O N

W A T E R P R O O F  B O O T S



W A T E R P R O O F 

A D V E N T U R E  B O O T

C O N T I N E N TA L  B O O T

C O N T R O L  T H E  W E T 
Dry2Dry™ Waterproof 

Breathable Membrane.

T R U S T  T H E  P R O T E C T I O N 
CE Cer ti f ied (EN 13634:2017).  

Level 2 2 2 WR. 
Nylon Boot Shank & Anti-Twist Mid Sole. 

Reinforced Pu Toe Box. 
Medial And Lateral Ankle Protection. 

Reinforced Pu Shin Protection. 
 

G A R M E N T  C O N S T R U C T I O N 
Leather Upper Construction. 
Anti-Sl ip Mult i-Density Sole. 

Twin Needle Stitching. 
Reflective Heel Detai l. 

Easy Access Wide Entry Aper ture. 
Dual Zipper Closure System. 

Dual Velcro Adjustable Calf Openings.  
Front And Rear Accordion Microfibre  

Stretch Zones. 
Neoprene Inner Cuff Edge. 
Heel And Inner Pul l Loops. 

Targeted Breathable Mesh Inner Fabric. 
TPU Gear Shifter.

B L A C K 
B M 1 9 1 1 0 1

S I Z E S :  6 . 5 ( 4 0 )  -  1 3 ( 4 7 )



98

S U M M A R Y

The Continental boot features a 
double zip opening is designed for 

easy f i tment. The durable leather 
construction combined with the 

anti-sl ip mult i-density outsole and 
reinforced insole offer CE approved 
protection. The Dry2Dry waterproof 
breathable membrane is laminated 

to the soft internal l iner providing 
al l-day comfor t when riding through 

any weather condit ion making the 
Continental boot a year-round 

adventure product.

A TPU gear shifter improves lever contact, in addition 
to reducing wear on the boot.

Dual Velcro adjustable calf 
openings ensure a tai lored 

protecttve f i t.  

Targeted reflective in the  
heel provides an extra layer  
of protection.

Reinforced PU shin protection

Loop puller system

Anti-slip multi-density sole

Front and rear accordion  
microfibre stretch zones

Double zip openings  
allow easy fitment.



99

B O O T S

CONTINENTAL
D R Y 2 D R Y ™  W A T E R P R O O F  B O O T S

A huge update on what was already a favourite with high-mileage 
riders who want maximum performance for their money.

S U M M A R Y

	· Waterproof breathable Dry2Dry™ membrane
	· Leather upper construction
	· Anti-slip multi-density sole.
	· Twin needle stitching. 
	· Reflective heel detail. 
	· Easy access wide entry aperture.
	· Dual zipper closure system.
	· Dual velcro adjustable calf openings. 
	· Front and rear accordion microfibre stretch zones.
	· Neoprene inner cuff edge.
	· Heel and inner pull loops. 
	· Targeted breathable mesh inner fabric. 
	· TPU gear shifter.

F E AT U R E S

O R D E R  D E TA I L S

B L A C K
BM191101

Code Size Description

BM191101 40 (6.5 UK) - 47 (13 UK) Continental waterproof boots

Dry2Dry™ Bonded Boot Lining



100

TRACKER 2.0
W A T E R P R O O F  B O O T S

Waterproof Breathable Dry2Dry™ touring boot featuring 
comprehensive structural reinforcements and accordion stretch 
panels.

S U M M A R Y

	· Waterproof breathable Dry2Dry™ membrane
	· PU padded shin
	· Padded ankle accordion
	· Medial zipper closure
	· Reinforced heel
	· Anti-twist mid sole
	· Anti-slip multi-density boot sole
	· Heal reflective
	· Hook & loop adjustable calf openings
	· TPU gear shifter reinforcement
	· Shank reinforced sole
	· Ankle tpr branding

F E AT U R E S

O R D E R  D E TA I L S

Code Size Description

BM202101 40 (6.5 UK) - 47 (13 UK) Tracker 2.0 MS Boot Blk

B L A C K 
BM202101



101

B O O T S

WARRIOR 2.0
W A T E R P R O O F  B O O T S

Short touring boot featuring a waterproof breathable Dry2Dry™ 
membrane and dual zipper entry for ease of fitment.

S U M M A R Y

	· Waterproof breathable Dry2Dry™ membrane
	· Dual zipper entry
	· PU padded shin
	· Padded ankle accordion
	· Medial zipper closure
	· Reinforced heel
	· Anti-twist mid sole
	· Anti-slip multi-density boot sole
	· Heal reflective
	· Hook & loop adjustable calf openings
	· TPU gear shifter reinforcement
	· Shank reinforced sole

F E AT U R E S

O R D E R  D E TA I L S

B L A C K 
BM207101

Code Size Description

BM207101 40 (6.5 UK) - 47 (13 UK) Warrior 2.0 MS Boot Blk



102

MERTON
W A T E R P R O O F  B O O T S

High specification waterproof leather boots.

S U M M A R Y

	· Waterproof membrane 
	· Lace closure featuring a full length zip for quick access. 
	· �Safety enhanced by a reinforced sole, toe, heel and ankle 

protector. 
	· Heavy duty tread design.

F E AT U R E S

O R D E R  D E TA I L S

B R O W N
BM121

B L A C K
BM120

Code Size Description

BM120 40 (6.5 UK) - 47 (13 UK) Merton MS W/proof Boots Black
BM121 40 (6.5 UK) - 47 (13 UK) Merton MS W/proof Boots Brown



103

B O O T S

HARDY
C A S U A L  W A T E R P R O O F  B O O T S

Casual leather riding boot, featuring a waterproof breathable 
Dry2Dry™ Membrane.

S U M M A R Y

	· Waterproof breathable Dry2Dry™ membrane
	· Reinforced heel 
	· Boot lace hooks 
	· Triple needle stitching
	· Shank reinforced sole
	· Puller loop
	· Goodyear welt styling

F E AT U R E S

O R D E R  D E TA I L S

Code Size Description

BM200101 40 (6.5 UK) - 47 (13 UK) Hardy MS Boots Char
BM200102 40 (6.5 UK) - 47 (13 UK) Hardy MS Boots Brn

C H A R C O A L 
BM200101

B R O W N 
BM200102



104

KICKBACK WP
C A S U A L  W A T E R P R O O F  B O O T S

Casual hi top inspired riding boots featuring waterproof breathable 
Dry2Dry™ membrane for all weather riding.

S U M M A R Y

	· Waterproof breathable Dry2Dry™ membrane
	· Leather upper construction
	· Durable nylon laces
	· Padded tongue
	· Padded suede ankle accordion
	· Reinforced heel
	· Anti-twist mid sole
	· Anti-slip multi-density boot sole
	· Puller loop
	· Shank reinforced sole
	· Ankle TPR branding

F E AT U R E S

O R D E R  D E TA I L S

Code Size Description

BM204101 40 (6.5 UK) - 47 (13 UK) Kickback MS Boot Blk
BM204102 40 (6.5 UK) - 47 (13 UK) Kickback MS Boot Brn 

B L A C K 
BM204101

B R O W N 
BM204102



105

B O O T S

KICKBACK AIR
C A S U A L  P E R F O R A T E D  B O O T S

Casual hi top inspired riding boots featuring perforated leather for 
warm weather riding.

S U M M A R Y

	· Leather upper construction
	· Targeted perforated leather
	· Durable nylon laces
	· Padded tongue
	· Padded suede ankle accordion
	· Reinforced heel
	· Anti-twist mid sole
	· Anti-slip multi-density boot sole
	· Puller loop
	· Shank reinforced sole

F E AT U R E S

O R D E R  D E TA I L S

Code Size Description

BM209101 40 (6.5 UK) - 47 (13 UK) Kickback Air MS Boot Blk
BM209102 40 (6.5 UK) - 47 (13 UK) Kickback Air MS Boot Brn 

B L A C K 
BM209101

B R O W N 
BM209102



WOMEN



WOMEN A D V A N C E D

J A C K E T  &  P A N T S

A D V E N T U R E

J A C K E T  &  P A N T S

S P O R T S

J A C K E T S

U R B A N

J A C K E T  &  P A N T S 

O R I G I N A L  A P P R O V E D

J E A N S

G L O V E S

B O O T S



L AMINATE
D R Y 2 D R Y ™

108

MONDIAL
L A M I N A T E  J A C K E T  &  P A N T S

Designed to provide unrestricted �movement in extreme riding 
conditions and maximising �protection against the elements.

S U M M A R Y

B E AT  T H E  C O L D
WarmDry™ Thermal Tech. Removable Thermal Insulation. 

M A N A G E  T H E  H E AT
Dry2Dry™ Breathable Membrane. Zip Open Ventilation. Mesh 
Ventilation. Direct Ventilation.

C O N T R O L  T H E  W E T
Dry2Dry™ Waterproof Tech. Water-resistant zips. 
 
T R U S T  T H E  P R O T E C T I O N
CE Protectors. Height adjustable protector pockets (pants only). 
Reflective Printing. Back Protector Pocket. Nylon Outer Shell. 
Nylon Bonded Coats Thread. Hidden Structure Stitching. Reinforced 
Structure. Bar-Tack Stitching. YKK Zips. 360° & Short Connecting 
Zips. Detachable Braces.

F E AT U R E S

O R D E R  D E TA I L S

T E C H  B L A C K 
TW191101

Code Size Description

TW191101 8 - 20 Mondial Jacket - Tech Black
TW191601S 8 - 20 Mondial WS Pant Tech Black Short 

T E C H  B L A C K 
TW191601

L AMINATE
DRY2DRY™



109



110

MONTREAL 3.0
T E X T I L E  J A C K E T

The award winning Montreal gets tailored just for women.

S U M M A R Y

	· �Tailored for women, replicating all of the benefits and features of 
the award winning Montreal jacket. 

	· �Loaded with features, this jacket has an Amara collar which has an 
adjustable fastener plus a snap-back facility to keep the neck line 
slightly open. 

	· �There are two front chest vents and two back vents to keep things 
cool, a storm flap system under the acentric closure which also 
features a heavy duty zip. 

	· �The jacket is fully adjustable to fit so has arm, waist and hip 
adjusters to get exactly the right comfort level.  

	· �This includes adjustment at the cuff too, which also has soft-
touch edging for real comfort. 

F E AT U R E S

O R D E R  D E TA I L S

Code Size Description

TW181101 8 - 20 Montreal 3.0 Women’s Jacket Tech Black

TW186201S 8 - 20 Montreal 3.0 Women’s Pants Tech Black Short

TW186201R 8 - 20 Montreal 3.0 Women’s Pants Tech Black Regular

TW186201L 8 - 20 Montreal 3.0 Women’s Pants Tech Black Long

T E C H  B L A C K
TW181101

T E C H  B L A C K
TW186201

Waterproof



111

W O M E N ’ S  R A N G E



112

Waterproof

B L A C K  /  P I N K
TW182102

B L A C K  /  P U R P L E
TW182103

B L A C K  /  B A B Y  B L U E
TW182104

B L A C K  /  W H I T E
TW182105

S T E A LT H  B L A C K
TW182101

DAKOTA 2.0
W A T E R P R O O F  L O N G  T E X T I L E  J A C K E T

The new Dakota is a simple, stylish jacket designed specifically with 
women in mind.

S U M M A R Y

	· �A straight forward, long style touring jacket created for women 
who like simple, clean designs.

	· �Beautifully tailored, this new version of our Dakota jacket is cut 
for women only. It has a neoprene and fleece collar, adjustable via 
hook and loop. 

	· �Ventilation is supplied via two inlet vents on the front shoulders 
and a rear yoke outlet. 

	· �Waist and hip adjusters ensure the perfect fit and the jacket also 
comes with cuff adjusters. Pre-curved sleeves give extra comfort.

F E AT U R E S

O R D E R  D E TA I L S

Code Size Description

TW182101 8 - 24 Dakota 2.0 Long Jacket Stealth Black

TW182102 8 - 20 Dakota 2.0 Long Jacket Black / Pink

TW182103 8 - 20 Dakota 2.0 Long Jacket Black / Purple

TW182104 8 - 20 Dakota 2.0 Long Jacket Black / Baby Blue

TW182105 8 - 20 Dakota 2.0 Long Jacket Black / White

TW182106 8 - 20 Dakota 2.0 Long Jacket Burgundy

TW187101S 8 - 20 Dakota 2.0 Pants Stealth Black Short

TW187101R 8 - 24 Dakota 2.0 Pants Stealth Black Regular

TW187101L 8 - 20 Dakota 2.0 Pants Stealth Black Long

B U R G U N D Y
TW182106

S T E A LT H  B L A C K
TW187101



113

W O M E N ’ S  R A N G E



114

B L A C K  /  W H I T E
TW193102

IOTA 1.0
W A T E R P R O O F  S H O R T  T E X T I L E  J A C K E T

Aggressive styled jacket gives you high specification and high style 
for the money. 

S U M M A R Y

	· �The jacket has a rolled neoprene collar with neoprene lining, giving 
a comfortable feel at the neck. 

	· �Double vents to the shoulder and one to the back gives great 
ventilation.

	· �Subtle black reflective elements give the rider full visibility when 
riding in low light conditions, giving the rider a full humanoid shape 
to other road users, ensuring the Rider is fully registered.

	· �Accordion stretch panels at the elbow give flexibility in the arms 
aided by bicep adjustment, for the perfect sports fit. 

F E AT U R E S

O R D E R  D E TA I L S

Code Size Description

TW193101 8 - 20 Iota WS Textile Jacket - Black / Pink

TW193102 8 - 20 Iota WS Textile Jacket - Black / White

B L A C K  /  P I N K
TW193101

Waterproof



115

W O M E N ’ S  R A N G E



116

B L A C K  /  G R E Y  /  P I N K
TW193202

IOTA AIR 1.0
S U M M E R  T E X T I L E  J A C K E T

A sporty, full mesh, short length jacket packed full of features.

S U M M A R Y

	· �The jacket has a mandarin collar to maintain airflow around 
the neckline, snap fastening at the arm for adjustment, stretch 
accordion features on the elbows to improve comfort, elasticated 
waist adjustment and mesh-lined handwarmer pockets. 

	· �The jacket is specifically tailored for women incorporating a 
Princess seam down the front.

	· �Subtle black reflective elements give the rider full visibility when 
riding in low light conditions, giving the rider a full humanoid shape 
to other road users, ensuring the Rider is fully registered.

F E AT U R E S

O R D E R  D E TA I L S

Code Size Description

TW193201 8 - 20 Iota WS AIR Textile Jacket - Stealth Black

TW193202 8 - 20 Iota WS AIR Textile Jacket - Black / Grey / Pink

S T E A LT H  B L A C K
TW193201



117

W O M E N ’ S  R A N G E



118

B L A C K
LW170101

BECKLEY
C L A S S I C  L E A T H E R  J A C K E T

Tailored leather riding jacket

S U M M A R Y

	· �The Beckley jacket is manufactured from premium cow leather 
giving it a supple and light-weight feel. 

	· �Specifically tailored for women, this jacket has loads of detail 
including stretch panels for extra comfort, CE armour to the 
shoulders and elbows and a hem yoke to keep the lower back 
covered. 

	· �A classic motorcycle collar with rolled perforated leather makes it 
feel even more luxurious.  

F E AT U R E S

O R D E R  D E TA I L S

Code Size Description

LW170101 8 - 18 Women’s Beckley Leather Jacket Black

LW170102 8 - 18 Women’s Beckley Leather Jacket Russet

R U S S E T
LW170102



119

W O M E N ’ S  R A N G E



120

R E D
TW190202

G R E E N
TW190203

HOLWELL
D R Y 2 D R Y ™  W A X  C O T T O N  J A C K E T

This classic-styled wet-waxed cotton jacket uses traditional 
materials and manufacturing techniques with hidden modern 
technology.

S U M M A R Y

	· �The Holwell is produced by British Millerain, a company which 
harks back to a day when goods were transported by wind-
powered ships. 

	· �Their sails were made from cotton which was waxed to protect 
against the ravages of the sea; the material consequently found 
its way into the clothing which sailors wore to protect themselves 
from the same weather.

	· �Respectful of the material’s heritage, Oxford’s designers have 
employed traditional tailoring methods to assemble the 	
outer garment. 

F E AT U R E S

O R D E R  D E TA I L S

Code Size Description

TW190201 8 - 20 Holwell WS Jacket - Black

TW190202 8 - 20 Holwell WS Jacket - Red

TW190203 8 - 20 Holwell WS Jacket - Green

B L A C K
TW190201

British 
Millerain

M I N T  WA X  
C O T T O N  
R E P R O O F E R

£ 8 . 9 9
OX 4 0 0



121

W O M E N ’ S  R A N G E



122

B L A C K
TW190301

Waterproof

CHURCHILL
T E X T I L E  J A C K E T

This classic-styled wet-waxed cotton jacket uses traditional 
materials and manufacturing techniques with hidden modern 
technology.inside.

S U M M A R Y

	· �Constructed from 100% Polyester, this waterproof jacket provides 
an ever-increasing demand for stylish jackets that have to be 
practical too. Features include a neoprene edged collar and cuffs 
for real comfort, a removable collar strap and buckle.

	· �The waterproof construction uses a high thread-count polyester 
outer with a quilted overlay to the forearms and shoulders. 

	· �A storm flap keeps the worst of the weather at bay and the cuffs 
have a press stud adjustment. 

	· It has a shortened front zip so that it is comfortable when sitting. 

F E AT U R E S

O R D E R  D E TA I L S

Code Size Description

TW190301 8 - 20 Churchill Jacket Black

TW190302 8 - 20 Churchill Jacket Navy

M I N T  WA X  
C O T T O N  
R E P R O O F E R

£ 8 . 9 9
OX 4 0 0

N AV Y
TW190302



123

W O M E N ’ S  R A N G E



124

SUPER HOODIE
R E I N F O R C E D  R I D I N G  H O O D I E

Reinforced riding hoodie with CE protectors and 100% DuPont™ 
Kevlar® Fiber reinforcements.

S U M M A R Y

	· �Oxford’s Super Hoodie is a soft poly cotton jacket on the outside, 
but a technical riding garment on the inside.

	· �It is lined from shoulder to waist and shoulder to cuff with 100% 
Dupont™ Kevlar (R) to provide abrasion resistance in the case of 
an accident.

	· �The YKK zip is sewn onto both the outer and the anti-abrasion 
lining, for maximum strength.

	· �The garment is mesh-lined for comfort and comes with CE-marked 
elbow and shoulder protectors. 

	· �DuPont™ and Kevlar® are registered trademarks of the e.I.DuPont de 
Nemours and company and are used with permission.

F E AT U R E S

O R D E R  D E TA I L S

Code Size Description

TW194501 8 - 20 Super Hoodie WS Tech Black

T E C H  B L A C K
TW194501

Protectors 
provided

100% DuPont™ 
Kevlar®



125

W O M E N ’ S  R A N G E



ORIGINAL APPROVED JEGGINGS
A R M O U R L I T E  S I N G L E  L A Y E R  A A  S K I N N Y  J E G G I N G S

Featuring Armourlite™ super stretch - Oxford’s lightweight 		
bi-composite denim. Outstanding fit. Approved Performance.
Featuring level 2 flexible knee and hip

S U M M A R Y

	· AA rated CE approved jeggings
	· Lightweight, single layer
	· Armourlite™ super stretch
	· Soft lyocell interior
	· Flexible level 2 CE knee protectors (en 1621-1:2012)
	· Flexible level 2 CE hip protectors (en 1621-1:2012)
	· Durable twill pocketing
	· Riveted pockets
	· Ultra secure belt loops

F E AT U R E S

O R D E R  D E TA I L S

Code Length Size Description

TW200101 S - L 8 - 20 OA Jegging WS Blk
TW200102 S - L 8 - 20 OA Jegging WS Ind

I N D I G O 
TW200102

B L A C K 
TW200101

N E W

126

Flexible level 2 
Protectors provided



127



ORIGINAL APPROVED SLIM FIT JEANS
A R M O U R L I T E  S I N G L E  L A Y E R  A A  S L I M  F I T  J E A N S

Women’s original approved AA rated denim jeans, featuring 
Armourlite™ technology.

S U M M A R Y

	· �For Oxford’s Approved Denim, material innovation was a priority; 
performance denim built specifically for life on two wheels. 
From new yarn and fibre technologies to new finishes and dying 
techniques.

	· �After continuous testing, both in the lab and out on the road, we 
introduce Armourlite™ – highly durable denim that maintains a 
vintage look and softness; jeans you want to wear.

	· �To do this, we worked with skilled weavers and warpers to include 
a polyamide fibre into the weave – a hard-wearing material 
originally developed by the military for parachute cords.

	· �A two-way stretch was added to enhance mobility and comfort. 
We also included a quick dry technology which draws sweat and 
increases water repellency.

F E AT U R E S

O R D E R  D E TA I L S

Code Length Size Description

DW199201 Regular 8 - 20 OA Jeans WS Black
DW199202 Regular 8 - 20 OA Jeans WS Rinse Wash
DW199203 Regular 8 - 20 OA Jeans WS 2 Year Aged

B L A C K 
DW199201

R I N S E  WA S H 
DW199202

2  Y E A R  A G E D 
DW199203

128



Just as comfortable 
off the bike...

129



SUPER JEGGINGS 2.0
R E I N F O R C E D  R I D I N G  J E G G I N G S

Oxford’s top selling Super Jeggings return with greatly improved fit, 
fabric quality and comfort touches. 

S U M M A R Y

	· Aramid fibre reinforced lining
	· 4 Way stretch
	· Level 2 CE knee protectors (en 1621-1:2012)
	· Hip protector pockets

F E AT U R E S

O R D E R  D E TA I L S

Code Length Size Description

TW190101 S - L 8 - 20 Super Jeggings WS Black
TW190102 S - L 8 - 20 Super Jeggings WS Indigo

B L A C K
TW190101

I N D I G O 
TW190102

130

Flexible level 2 
Protectors provided

Aramind 		
Lining



131

W O M E N ’ S  R A N G E



SUPER LEGGINGS 2.0
R E I N F O R C E D  R I D I N G  L E G G I N G S

Reinforced rider’s Leggings with CE protectors and 100% DuPont™ 
Kevlar® Fiber reinforcements.

S U M M A R Y

	· Aramid fibre reinforced lining
	· 4 Way stretch
	· Level 2 CE knee protectors (en 1621-1:2012)
	· Hip protector pockets

F E AT U R E S

O R D E R  D E TA I L S

Code Length Size Description

TW219201 S - L 6 - 22 Super Leggings 2.0 WS Black

B L A C K
TW219201

132

Flexible level 2 
Protectors provided

Aramind 		
Lining



133

W O M E N ’ S  R A N G E



134

B L A C K / W H I T E 
GW206101

Full leather three-quarter length adventure-fit glove. Featuring a laminate 
waterproof breathable membrane for unrestricted movement in extreme riding 
conditions.

CONVOY 3.0   W A T E R P R O O F  T E X T I L E  G L O V E

S T E A LT H  B L A C K
GW202301

The Convoy glove returns with an improved waterproof Breathable Dry2Dry™ 
membrane and reflective detailing for the budget conscious rider.  

S T E A LT H  B L A C K
GW172405

Medium weight glove for all seasons and all riding disciplines.

CALGARY 1.0   W A T E R P R O O F  G L O V E S

N E W

N E W

MONDIAL SHORT   A D V A N C E D  W I N T E R  G L O V E S

L AMINATE
D R Y 2 D R Y ™



135

G L O V E S

RP-5   S P O R T  G L O V E S

A street glove for the sports rider that prefers a more flexible glove, but who 
still likes to make a statement.

W H I T E  /  B L A C K  /  P I N K
GW193401

W H I T E  /  B L A C K
GW193402

W H I T E  /  B L A C K   B L U E
GW193403

S T E A LT H  B L A C K
GW172305

Versatile and comfortable long softshell glove which combines comfort and 
protection.

OTTAWA 1.0   W A T E R P R O O F  G L O V E S

ONTARIO   M I D - L E N G T H  F U L L  L E A T H E R  G L O V E S

B L A C K
GW192201

The Ontario glove is perfect for those longer journeys where the temperatures 
might be slightly variable – perfect UK riding gloves!

C H A R C O A L  /  B L A C K
GW192202



136

TRACKER 2.0
W A T E R P R O O F  B O O T S

Waterproof Breathable Dry2Dry™ touring boot featuring 
comprehensive structural reinforcements and accordion stretch 
panels.

S U M M A R Y

	· Waterproof breathable Dry2Dry™ membrane
	· PU padded shin
	· Padded ankle accordion
	· Medial zipper closure
	· Reinforced heel box
	· Anti-twist mid sole
	· Anti-slip multi-density boot sole
	· Heal reflective
	· Velcro adjustable calf openings
	· Tpu gear shifter reinforcement
	· Shank reinforced sole
	· Ankle TPR branding

F E AT U R E S

O R D E R  D E TA I L S

Code Size Description

BW202101 36 - 41 Tracker WS Boot Blk

B L A C K 
BW202101



137

B O O T S

Women’s full leather riding boots

B L A C K
BW100

VALKYRIE  B O O T S

MAGDALEN  B O O T S

Women’s high specification leather waterproof riding boots

B L A C K
BW120

B R O W N
BW121

Code Size Description

BW120 36 (3 UK) - 41 (8 UK) Magdalen WS W/proof Boots Black
BW121 36 (3 UK) - 41 (8 UK) Magdalen WS W/proof Boots Brown

Code Size Description

BW100 36 (3 UK) - 41 (8 UK) Valkyrie Boots Black



S U P E R  T H I N ,  S U P E R  F L E X I B L E  	
H I G H E S T  C E  P R O T E C T I O N  L E V E L

DYNAMIC

PROTECTORS



INSERT PROTECTORS
D Y N A M I C  L E V E L  2  P R O T E C T O R S

S H O U L D E R 
OB130

H I P 
OB131

K N E E 
OB132

E L B O W 
OB133

Dynamic ultra flexible and lightweight protectors, ideal for casually 
styled motorcycle garments.

S U M M A R Y

	· Ultra Lightweight
	· Ultra Flexible
	· Slim Profile
	· Ventilated 
	· Adaptive Impact Absorbtion
	· Multi Impact Compliant PU-Foam 
	· CE Level 2 (EN 1621-1:2012)
	· 2 Year Guarantee
	· Sold as a pair

F E AT U R E S

O R D E R  D E TA I L S

Code Description

OB130 Insert Protector Level 2 Dynamic Shoulder/ 
Elbow/Knee + Large Hip (Pair)

OB131 Insert Protector Level 2 Dynamic Hip (Pair)
OB132 Insert Protector Level 2 Dynamic Large Shoulder/Elbow/

Knee (Pair)
OB133 Insert Protector Level 2 Dynamic Large Elbow (Pair)

9.3mm 
Thick

S H O U L D E R 
OB130

H I P 
OB131

K N E E 
OB132

E L B O W 
OB133

139

P R O T E C T O R S

139

P R O T E C T O R S



LEVEL 2 PROTECTORS
C E  L E V E L  2  P R O T E C T I O N

140

L E V E L  2 :  E N  1 6 2 1 - 2 :  2 0 1 4
OB122

L E V E L  2 :  E N  1 6 2 1 - 1 :  2 0 1 4
OB121

Fits any jacket in 
the Oxford range

L E V E L  2 :   E N  1 6 2 1 - 2 :  2 0 1 4
OB126

L E V E L  2 :   E N  1 6 2 1 - 2 :  2 0 1 4
OB101

SHOULDER  P R O T E C T O R S

HIP  P R O T E C T O R S

ELBOW  P R O T E C T O R S

BACK  P R O T E C T O R



LEVEL 1 PROTECTORS
C E  L E V E L  1  P R O T E C T I O N

141

P R O T E C T O R S

L E V E L  1 :   E N 1 6 2 1 - 1 : 2 0 1 4
OB110

L E V E L  1 :   E N 1 6 2 1 - 1 : 2 0 1 4
OB115

L E V E L  1 :   E N 1 6 2 1 - 1 : 2 0 1 4
OB105

L E V E L  1 :   E N 1 6 2 1 - 1 : 2 0 1 4
OB120

L E V E L  1 :   E N 1 6 2 1 - 2 : 2 0 1 4
OB100

SHOULDER  P R O T E C T O R S

HIP  P R O T E C T O R S

ELBOW  P R O T E C T O R S

KNEE  P R O T E C T O R S BACK  P R O T E C T O R



142

• Ideal for racing, track days and normal road use
• Made from a hard wearing, long lasting compound with excellent combination of 'skim' performance and 'feel'
• Note: replace slider when wear indicator becomes visible (small holes will start to appear on the surface)

SKULL   K N E E  S L I D E R S

OX688 Sparkie

OX683
OX691

OX682

OX685

OX686

RK-S   K N E E  S L I D E R S

SCREAMER  K N E E  S L I D E R S

KNEE SLIDERS

SMILER   K N E E  S L I D E R S

ROK DROP   K N E E  S L I D E R S ROK OVAL   K N E E  S L I D E R S

Code Colour

OX690 Black/Red

OX691 Black/White

Code Colour

OX682 White

OX683 Black

Code

OX684

Code Colour

OX685 White

OX686 Yellow

Code

OX687

Code

OX688



143

R I D E R W E A R  A C C E S S O R I E S

ST GEORGE   K N E E  S L I D E R SUNION JACK   K N E E  S L I D E R S

MANX  K N E E  S L I D E R SICON   K N E E  S L I D E R S

KNEE DOWN   K N E E  S L I D E R S X-RAY   K N E E  S L I D E R S

•  Knee slider with ‘hook and loop’ fixing
•  Ideal for racing and track days
•  Made from a hard wearing, long lasting compound with excellent combination of ‘skim’ performance and ‘feel’

OX680

OX679

Code Colour

OX679 Icon Black

OX680 Icon Fluo

Code

OX676

Code

OX678

Code

OX681

Code

OX677

Code

OX675



RAINSEAL™ PRO
P A C K A B L E  O V E R  J A C K E T

Incorporating our Oxford Dry2Dry™ waterproof and breathable 
membrane in an ultra lightweight and packable shell.

S U M M A R Y

RainSeal™ Pro builds upon the reputation of the original RainSeal™, 
incorporating our highest performing Oxford Dry2Dry™ waterproof 
and breathable membrane in an ultra lightweight and packable shell. 

C O N T R O L  T H E  W E T
Dry2Dry™ Waterproof Breathable Membrane: 
10,000mm Waterproof, 3,000 g/m² / 24 hrs Breathable.
YKK AQUAGUARD® Front Zipper. 
Fully Taped (20mm) Waterproof Seams. 
Centre Front Under Placket.
 
G A R M E N T  C O N S T R U C T I O N
Targeted Active Construction: Upper Back and Sleeves. 
Packable & Compact Construction.
Hand Warmer Pocket. Reflective Printing. 
Dropped Hemline. 
Elasticated Binding.

Designed to fit over Oxford protective riderwear.

F E AT U R E S

O R D E R  D E TA I L S

T E C H  B L A C K 
RM500101

G R E Y / B L A C K / F L U O 
RM500102

Code Size Description

RM500101 S - 5XL Rainseal Pro Jacket - Tech Black
RM500102 S - 5XL Rainseal Pro Jacket - Grey/ Black/ Fluo

L AMINATE
DRY2DRY™

L AMINATE
DRY2DRY™

144



145



146

Code Size Description

RM320 S - 6XL Suit

Code Size Description

RM120 S - 6XL Jacket

	· �Rain droplets simply bead-up 
and run off the fabric surface and 
away from seams

	· �Forms an invisible barrier and 
protects against water, dirt, oil 
and bird droppings

	· �Re-apply every 6 months
	· �Can be used on clothing, outdoor 

covers, tents, carpet etc.

	· Luggage
	· Shoes/boots
	· Outdoor covers
	· Tents
	· Outdoor clothing

A P P L I C AT I O N S

This remarkable spray is designed to reproof waterproof and 
protect virtually any fabric, especially polyester, cotton and nylon.

ADJUSTMENT TABS

FULL MESH LINING

REFLECTIVE DETAILING

FULL LENGTH EXPANSION ZIP 
& ANKLE ADJUSTMENT

REFLECTIVE DETAILING

FOLDAWAY HOOD

Code Size Description

RM220 S - 6XL Trousers

Code Size

OX178 500ml

STORMSEAL SUIT
P R E M I U M  A L L - W E A T H E R  O V E R  S U I T

STORMSEAL JACKET
P R E M I U M  A L L - W E A T H E R  J A C K E T

STORMSEAL PANTS
P R E M I U M  A L L - W E A T H E R  O V E R  P A N T S

RAINSEAL
W A T E R P R O O F  S P R A Y



147

R A I N W E A R



148

If you’re in love with your current footwear and don’t want to 
buy a pair of waterproof boots for the odd occasion when you 
get caught out in the rain... buy some Oxford Overboots!

• Elasticated, adjustable ankle 	
• Internally taped seams 	
• Elasticated, adjustable ankle 	
• �Gear change reinforced 	
panel on left boot 	

• Reflective panel on heel 	
• Full length non-slip sole

Code Size Description

RM200 S - 6XL Black

RM210 S - 6XL Fluo

Code UK Size EU Size

OBS 6 - 7.5 39 - 41

OBM 7.5 - 9 41 - 43

OBL 9.5 - 12 44 - 47

OBXL 13 - 14.5 48 - 50

RAINSEAL OVER PANTS RAINSEAL OVER BOOTS

• Reflective areas • Fully lined • Adjustable Cuffs • Adjustable waist  
• Water resistant seams

• Reflective areas • Half lined • Adjustable cuffs/ankles  
• Elasticated waist • Water-resistant seams • Folds into waistpack

Code Size Description

RM300 S - 6XL Black

RM310 S - 6XL Fluo

Code Size Description

RM100 S - 6XL Black

RM110 S - 6XL Fluo

RAINSEAL OVER SUIT RAINSEAL OVER JACKET



149

R A I N W E A R



UTILITY BRIGHT TOP FLUO
H I G H  V I S I B I L I T Y  V E S T

A high visibility fluo vest (EN1150) featuring ID pocket and 
stretch panels.

S U M M A R Y

	· Certified to EN1150 high visibility standard
	· Clear ID Pocket
	· Zippered Chest Pocket
	· 2 Front Box Pockets
	· Rear Box Pocket
	· Elasticated Binding
	· Targeted Stretch 
	· Reflective Heat Transfer Oxford Branding
	· 360° Reflective 
	· Breathable Mesh Lining
	· intelligent sizing to fit over jacket

F E AT U R E S

O R D E R  D E TA I L S

Code Size Description

OF5001 S - 5XL Utility Bright Top Fluo

150

N E W



151

R I D E R W E A R  A C C E S S O R I E S



OF398 XS 26-29”

OF399 S 30-34”

OF401 M 35-39”

OF402 L 40-44”

OF403 XL 45-49”

OF404 2XL 50-54”

OF405 3XL 55-58”

OF4054 4XL 59-62”

BRIGHT TOP ACTIVE
C E  C O M P R E S S I O N - F I T  R E F L E C T I V E  G I L E T

A high visibility, compression fluo vest.

S U M M A R Y

	· �Protective flaps at the top and bottom stop zipper from coming 
into contact with skin or paintwork

	· Reversed zipper is paintwork-friendly!
	· �Elasticated side for a snug and comfortable compression fit – 

perfect for active use and eliminates distracting flapping when 
moving at speed!

	· �Meets the CE EN1150:1999 standard for non-professional use

F E AT U R E S

O R D E R  D E TA I L S

152



153

R I D E R W E A R  A C C E S S O R I E S

	· High visibility breathable waistcoat 
	· Easy to fit – front fastening
	· Easy to carry – packs away neatly into compact pouch
	· Conforms to CE EN20471

BRIGHT VEST PACK

	· High visibility, reflective material
	· Meets the CE EN20471 standard  

	 for non-professional use

BRIGHT VEST 

	· High visibility, reflective material
	· Meets the CE EN20471 standard  

	 for non-professional use

BRIGHT L VEST

RE901 XS - S Bright Vest

RE902 M - L Bright Vest

RE903 XL - 2XL Bright Vest

RE904 M - L Bright L Vest

RE905 XL - 2XL Bright L Vest

RE906 X - S Bright L Vest

RE134 S - M Bright Vest Pack

RE135 L - XL Bright Vest Pack



154

	· �The reflective material is mounted on a strong, 		
hardwearing, yet flexible webbing material

	· Full adjustable through extra tough buckle
	· Meets the CE EN13356 standard

BRIGHT BELT

R E 4 5 8 M  -  R E 4 5 8 L

	· �The reflective material is mounted on a strong, 		
hardwearing, yet flexible webbing material

	· Full adjustable through extra tough buckle
	· Meets the CE EN13356 standard

BRIGHT H BELT

	· Elasticated with fastening
	· Sold as a pair
	· Reflective arm and ankle band
	· Meets the CE EN13356 standard

BRIGHT BANDS

RE459 Bright H Belt

RE457 Bright Bands

RE458M M Bright Belt

RE458L L Bright Belt



155

R I D E R W E A R  A C C E S S O R I E S

	· Battery included: 1 x CR2032 - 3V
	· 4 x LEDs 
	· CE approved
	· Meets the CE EN13356 standard

	· Reflective 3M material
	· Self-coiling construction
	· Meets the CE EN13356 standard

BRIGHT BAND PLUS BRIGHT WRAP

	· Designed to protect you and your paintwork
	· Greatly increase day and night-time visibility
	· Self adhesive backing; can also be sewn onto clothing
	· 2 pieces per pack
	· Meets the CE EN13356 standard

BRIGHT STRIPS

RE853 Bright Band Plus

	· Reflective 3M material
	· Self adhesive flexible fabric
	· Four 25 x 150mm strips

	· Reflective 3M material
	· 1 x 450cm strip

BRIGHT STICKERS BRIGHT TAPE

RE462 Bright Stickers RE111 Bright Tape 4.5m

RE461 Bright Strips Yellow

RE852 Bright Wrap



156

K E E P S  T H E  C H I L L  O U T

K E E P S  Y O U  W A R M  &  D R Y

K E E P S  Y O U  C O O L  &  D R Y

LAYERS

WARMDRY L AYERS   T H E R M A L  L A Y E R S

T O P 
LA620/1/2

PA N T 
LA630/1/2

Code Description

LA730-736 Warmdry layer top

LA750-756 Warmdry layer pant

Oxford Warm Dry layers offer a thermal base 
layer, which can be used all year round.
	· Thermal comfort
	· �Anti-odour, anti-bacterial treatment
	· �Fast drying, wicks moisture from skin
	· �Reinforced flat lock seams are tougher 		

and more comfortable

	· Size range: XS - 3XL
	· Red colour coded trim
	· �This Thermal Layer 		

keeps you Warm & Dry



157

R I D E R W E A R  A C C E S S O R I E S

CHILLOUT L AYERS   W I N D P R O O F  L A Y E R S

	· �Oxford Chillout layers provide an extremely 
effective mid-layer barrier against wind chill. 
Perfect for use with Oxford WarmDry base layers.

	· Windproof barrier against windchill
	· Anti-odour, anti-bacterial treatment
	· Breathable & lightweight
	· Reinforced flat lock seams are tougher 		

	 and more comfortable
	· Size range: XS - 3XL
	· Grey colour coded trim
	· �This Windproof Layer 

keeps the Chill Out

T O P 
LA760 - LA766

PA N T 
LA780 - LA786

A high collar alternative to the WarmDryTop. Offers your knees a barrier against windchill. 

WARMDRY  H I G H  N E C K  T O P CHILLOUT  K N E E  W A R M E R S

R E 4 5 7 R E 8 5 2

Code Size

LA790 Small

LA791 Medium

LA792 Large

Code Description

LA740-746 Warmdry high neck top

Code Description

LA760-766 Cooldry layer top

LA780-786 Cooldry layer pant



158

COOLDRY L AYERS   F A S T  W I C K I N G  L A Y E R S

BASE L AYER  A C T I V E  C O M P R E S S I O N  U N D E R  C L O T H I N G

The Oxford Compression layers feature stretch knit 
fabrics that lock in warmth with a compression fit.
	· Moisture wicking
	· Seamless construction
	· Lightweight
	· Air permeable
	· Sizes S/M, L/XL & 2XL/3XL

Oxford Cool Dry Layers offer a lightweight base 
layer, which can be used all year round.
	· �Rapidly removes moisture from the skin
	· �Anti-bacterial treatment kills odours at source
	· Lightweight and comfortable like a second skin
	· �Reinforced flat lock seams are tougher 		

and more comfortable

	· Size range: XS - 3XL
	· Blue colour coded trim
	· �This Wicking Layer 		

keeps you Cool & Dry
	· Breathable Mesh Lining

T O P 
LA620/1/2

T O P 
LA700 - LA706

PA N T 
LA630/1/2

PA N T 
LA720 - LA726

Code Description

LA700-706 Cooldry layer top

LA720-726 Cooldry layer pant

Code Description

LA620-622 Base layer - Top

LA630-632 Base layer - Pant



159

R I D E R W E A R  A C C E S S O R I E S

	· Comfortable flat-lock seams
	· 4-way stretch material 
	· Long, sculpted shape at front & rear 		

	 (Micro fleece & Micro fibre only)
	· �Extra ventilation for nose & mouth 

(Micro fleece & Micro fibre only)

	· Comfortable flat-lock seams
	· 4-way stretch material 

SI
LK

 &
 M

ER
IN

O
LY

CR
A 

EY
ES

M
IC

RO
 F

LE
EC

E 
& 

M
IC

RO
 F

IB
RE

Code Description

CA025 Silk

CA030 Merino

CA035 Micro fleece

CA040 Micro fibre

Code Description

CA020 Thermolite

CA015 Coolmax

CA010 Lycra eyes

CA005 Lycra

CA001 Cotton

F E AT U R E S

F E AT U R E S

DELUXE BAL ACL AVAS

BAL ACL AVAS



160

	· Comfortable flat-lock seams
	· 4-way stretch material 
	· Long, sculpted shape at front & rear 		

	 (Micro fleece & Micro fibre only)
	· �Extra ventilation for nose & mouth 

(Micro fleece & Micro fibre only)

	· Comfortable flat-lock seams
	· 4-way stretch material 

F E AT U R E S

F E AT U R E S

M
ER

IN
O

M
IC

RO
 F

LE
EC

E 
& 

M
IC

RO
 F

IB
RE

Code Description

CA125 Merino

CA130 Micro fleece

CA135 Micro fibre

Code Description

CA110 Coolmax

CA115 Thermolite

CA105 Lycra

CA120 Fleece

CA100 Cotton

DELUXE NECK TUBES

NECK TUBES



MATERIALS

Q U I C K - D R Y I N G  S Y N T H E T I C  I N S U L A T I O N 
F O R  M O I S T U R E  M A N A G E M E N T .

S M O O T H  C L O S E - K N I T  N A T U R A L  F I B R E 
W I T H  C O O L - T O - T O U C H  P R O P E R T I E S .

V E R S A T I L E  S Y N T H E T I C  I N S U L A T I O N 
P R O V I D I N G  W A R M T H  A N D  C O M F O R T .

I N S U L A T E D  A N D  M O I S T U R E - W I C K I N G 
W I T H  N A T U R A L  A N T I - O D O U R  C O N T R O L 
F O R  L O N G - W E A R I N G  C O M F O R T .

ESSENTIAL DELUXE

E X C E P T I O N A L  E L A S T I C I T Y  F O R 
E F F I C I E N T  M O V E M E N T .

P E R M A N E N T  M O I S T U R E - W I C K I N G  A N D 
A I R  P E R M E A B I L I T Y .

N A T U R A L  F I B R E S  F O R  C O M F O R T A B L E 
W A R M T H .

L I G H T W E I G H T  W A R M T H  W I T H 
C O M F O R T A B L E  M O I S T U R E  M A N A G E M E N T .

T H E R M A L L Y  E F F I C I E N T  F O R  D U R A B L E 
W A R M T H .

161

R I D E R W E A R  A C C E S S O R I E S

D E L U X E  G L O V E S

Code Size Description

CA240 S/M Silk

CA241 L/XL Silk

CA250 S/M Merino

CA251 L/XL Merino

CA270 S/M Micro Fibre

CA271 L/XL Micro Fibre

	· Elasticated wrist
	· 4-way stretch material 
	· Sizes available: S/M - L/XL
	· Touch screen compatible - thumb & 		

	 index (Does not include Silk/ Coolmax® 	
   gloves)

F E AT U R E S

F E AT U R E S F E AT U R E S

INNER GLOVES
G L O V E S

Code Size Description

CA210 S/M Coolmax

CA211 L/XL Coolmax

CA232 S/M Thermolite

CA233 L/XL Thermolite

	· Premium helmet thermal liner
	· 2 caps included

	· Premium helmet cotton liner
	· 2 caps included

THERMAL SKULL CAP COT TON SKULL CAP

Code Description

CA140 Skull cap thermal 2-pack

Code Description

CA141 Skull cap cotton 2-pack



162

M A S K S  -  PA C K A G I N G

HOW TO WEAR

N E C K  G A I T E R

P I R AT E

H E A D B A N D

W R I S T B A N D

B A L A C L AVA

D O  R A G

C A P

H A I R B A N D

M A S K

F O U L A R D

H O O D

S C R U N C H Y NW147

ORIGINAL COMFY DESIGNS
C R E A T E D  B Y  O U R  I N - H O U S E  D E S I G N  T E A M

COMFY
What makes the NEW COMFY range so comfortable?

	· �All-year comfort: perfect for many outdoor activities
	· Lightweight, breathable and wind resistant
	· Seam-free construction for maximum comfort
	· One size fits all
	· 3 Comfys per pack, each one individually designed 
	· Ideal for all outdoor activities
	· UV protection - UPF17

M U L T I - F U N C T I O N A L 
H E A D  A N D  N E C K  W E A R

O X F O R D  R A C I N G NW153

B R E AT H A B L E U V  P R O T E C T I O NL I G H T W E I G H T

B E S P O K E  D E S I G N S

W I N D
R E S I S TA N T



163

R I D E R W E A R  A C C E S S O R I E S

H AV O C  B L U E H AV O C  G R E E N

O X F O R D  PA I S L E Y NW143

NW151 NW149

S K E L E T O N NW105A L L  B L A C K NW121H D  G R A P H I C S NW118

H A S T E NW146

H AV O C  O R A N G E NW148 H AV O C  F L U O NW152

P R I S M AT I C NW144

M A S K S NW147

COMFY
M U L T I - F U N C T I O N A L  H E A D  &  N E C K  W E A R

H AV O C  R E D NW150



164

B L A C K / W H I T E / TA R TA N NW108

H E R R I N G B O N E NW110

G R E Y  /  D E S E R T  /  A R M Y  G R E E N NW142B L U E / B L A C K / G R E Y NW114

T R I B A L NW122C A M O NW123

S K U L L S NW106

O R A N G E NW117

N A C R E O U S NW145

J E A N S NW125

G R A P H I T E  S T R I P E NW141

COMFY
M U L T I - F U N C T I O N A L  H E A D  &  N E C K  W E A R

H E X NW140



165

R I D E R W E A R  A C C E S S O R I E S

H E X

NW416

S K U L L S

NW603

B L A C K

NW600

F L A M E

NW602

C A M O

NW601

O R A N G E  H AV O C

NW417

B L U E  H AV O C

NW418

G R E E N  H A S T E

NW420

N A C R E O U S

NW419

N E W

B L U E

NW414

C A M O

NW413

H E R R I N G B O N E

NW415

SNUG
T H E R M A L  H E A D  &  N E C K  W E A R

P R I S M AT I C  G R E Y

NW421

M C  PA I S L E Y  N AV Y

NW422

N E W

SNUG
All-year comfort with extra warmth for winter

	· Same as our customer favourite Comfy’s with the 
added “Polar Fleece” lower section: insulating and 
warm against the skin

T H E R M A L  H E A D  A N D  N E C K  W E A R

T H E R M A LB R E AT H A B L E U V  P R O T E C T I O NL I G H T W E I G H T W I N D
R E S I S TA N T

+



166

	· Cushioned heel, shin & toe for extra comfort
	· Thermal Knit construction traps heat in
	· Moisture wicking technology keeps feet dry
	· 4 way stretch for even support
	· 80% Cotton, 9% Lycra, 5% Elastic & 6%other fibres

T H E R M A L
CA840/1

C O O L M A X
CA842

	· Cushioned heel, shin & toe for extra comfort
	· �Natural Fibres and high tech yarns to help maximise 

comfort during extended use 
	· Moisture wicking technology keeps feet dry
	· 4 way stretch for even support
	· �40% CoolMax, 40% Cotton, 15% Polyester, 		

5% other fibres

MOISTURE WICKING

4 WAY STRETCH 
MATERIAL

4 WAY STRETCH 
MATERIAL

CUSHIONED HEEL, 
SHIN & TOE

CUSHIONED HEEL, 
SHIN & TOE

THERMAL KNIT

HIGHLY MOISTURE 
WICKING & BREATHABLE

THERMAL SOCKS

COOLMAX SOCKS

Code UK Size EU Size Description

CA842S 4 - 9 37 - 43 CoolMax OxSocks

CA842L 10 - 14 44 - 49 CoolMax OxSocks

Code UK Size EU Size Description

CA840S 4 - 9 37 - 43 Thermal OxSocks

CA840L 10 - 14 44 - 49 Thermal OxSocks

CA841S 4 - 9 37 - 43 Long Thermal OxSocks

CA841L 10 - 14 44 - 49 Long Thermal OxSocks



167

R I D E R W E A R  A C C E S S O R I E S

K H A K I
CA830

	· �Oxford’s waterproof socks are designed to keep your 
feet warm and dry. The three layer construction sand 
wiches a waterproof breathable membrane between 
the outer knitted layer and inner seamless lining

	· �Waterproof, windproof and breathable: providing 
protection from all weather conditions

	· Cushioned toe sole and heel to prevent blistering

B L A C K
CA820

B L U E
CA821

G R E Y
CA831

	· Highly moisture wicking and breathable
	· �Arch and ankle compression fit to aid circulation on 

long riders and help combat cramp
	· Cushioned heel and toe

Code UK Size EU Size Description

CA820S 4 - 6 37 - 39 Waterproof socks - black

CA820M 7 - 9 39 - 43 Waterproof socks - black

CA820L 10 - 12 44.5 - 47 Waterproof socks - black

CA821S 4 - 6 37 - 39 Waterproof socks - blue

CA821M 7 - 9 39 - 43 Waterproof socks - blue

CA821L 10 - 12 44.5 - 47 Waterproof socks - blue

Code UK Size EU Size Description

CA831S 4 - 6 37 - 39 Merino Sock - Grey

CA831M 7 - 9 39 - 43 Merino Sock - Grey

CA831L 10 - 12 44.5 - 47 Merino Sock - Grey

CA830S 4 - 6 37 - 39 Merino Sock - Khaki

CA830M 7 - 9 39 - 43 Merino Sock - Khaki

CA830L 10 - 12 44.5 - 47 Merino Sock - Khaki

HIGHLY MOISTURE 
WICKING & BREATHABLE

HIGHLY MOISTURE 
WICKING & BREATHABLE

LAMINATE MEMBRANE 
CONSTRUCTION

COMPRESSION FIT

WATERPROOF

CUSHIONED HEEL & TOE

WINDPROOF

62% MERINO WOOL

WATERPROOF SOCKS

MERINO SOCKS



168

	· Anti fog
	· Thermal
	· Adjustable nose piece
	· Adjustable hook and loop strap
	· Nose and mouth ventilation
	· Helps to prevent visor from fogging up

F E AT U R E S

Code Description

OX629 Skull

OX630 Black

MASK  U N I V E R S A L  N E O P R E N E  F A C E  M A S K

	· Flexible TPU frame
	· Anti-fog and anti-scratch lens
	· Cylindrical 0.8mm lens
	· UV protection
	· Ergonomic foam padding
	· Excellent ventilation

	· Silicone detailed strap
	· Detachable lower mask
	· Goggles meet EN 1938 : 2010

F E AT U R E S

I N C L U D E S :

Code Description

OX231 Street mask back

OX232 Street mask spare 
mouthguard black

OX233 Street mask clear lens

OX234 Street mask grey lens

OX235 Street mask mirror lens

STREET MASK



169

R I D E R W E A R  A C C E S S O R I E S

C L E A R
OX211

C L E A R
OX212

B L U E
OX221

B L U E
OX225

G O L D
OX220

G O L D
OX224

G R E E N
OX219

G R E E N
OX223

R E D
OX218

R E D
OX222

S I LV E R
OX227

S I LV E R
OX228

	· Flexible TPU frame
	· Anti-scratch & anti fog lens
	· UV protection
	· Ergonomic triple foam layers
	· Silicone detailed strap for 	

	 secure fit
	· Tear-off ready lens
	· EN 1938:2010

F E AT U R E S

R E P L A C E M E N T  L E N S E S

R E P L A C E M E N T  L E N S E S

Code Description

OX200 Glossy Black

OX201 Matt Black

OX202 Glossy Black

OX203 Orange

ASSAULT PRO  M X  G O G G L E S

FURY  M X  G O G G L E S

	· Flexible TPU frame
	· Anti-fog with UV protection
	· Double layer foam with quick 
	· Drying fleece cushion
	· Adjustable strap
	· Excellent ventilation
	· Silicone detailed strap to 
	· Ensure a secure fit
	· EN 1938:2010

	· EN 1938:2010

F E AT U R E S

Code Description

OX204 Glossy Black

OX205 Matt Black

OX206 Glossy Black

C L E A R
OX210

B L U E
OX217

G O L D
OX216

G R E E N
OX215

R E D
OX214

S I LV E R
OX226

R E P L A C E M E N T  L E N S E S

FURY JUNIOR  M X  G O G G L E S

Code Description

OX207 Glossy Black

OX208 Matt Black

OX209 Glossy Black

T E A R  O F F  1 0  PA C K
OX213

R O L L - O F F  L E N S
OX229

R O L L - O F F  F I L M S  6  PA C K
OX230



170

Code Colour

OX740 Black

	· Offers true long distance comfort for the pillion
	· Comfortable & ergonomic design for the rider
	· Fully adjustable double belt system
	· Mesh inner lining to increase breathability
	· Independently strength tested for your reassurance
	· Constructed using High Strength Bonded Nylon thread
	· 3M™ High visibility reflective piping

F E AT U R E S

RIDER GRIPS

This slip-on motorcycle boot shifter 
protector solves an age-old problem. It fits 
over any size boot and protects the boot 
fabric from being ruined by the gear shifter.
Keep your shoes unmarked! These are an 
ideal solution for the urban commute and 
work perfectly to protect trainers as well 
as office shoes.

	· �Universal fit secured with elastic 
‘hook-and-loop’ attachment

	· Durable TPR 
	· Protects shoe from gear shift

F E AT U R E S

Code Description

OX674 Oxford shift guard 
shoe Protector

SHIFT GUARD  S H O E  P R O T E C T O R



171

R I D E R W E A R  A C C E S S O R I E S

	· Anti-snag rubber teeth protects clothing
	· Extra strong clips
	· Adjustable size - 400-790mm length
	· Quality 50mm wide elastic for comfort

B L A C K
CA050

C R U I S E R
CA054

S K U L L
CA051

H E R R I N G B O N E
CA052

C A M O
CA053

RIGGERS   E S S E N T I A L  E X T R A  S T R O N G  B R A C E S

Code Description

CA050 Oxford Riggers - Black

CA051 Oxford Riggers - Skull

CA052 Oxford Riggers - Herringbone

CA053 Oxford Riggers - Camo

CA054 Oxford Riggers - Cruiser

EXTRA STRONG CLIPS

QUALITY EXTRA 
WIDE ELASTIC

RUBBER TEETH
SOFT GRIP

ADJUSTABLE SIZE

	· �Connects jeans to a motorcycle jacket, to prevent an 
uncomfortable gap when riding.

	· �Genuine YKK zip is compatible with all Oxford motorcycle 
jackets.

	· �Elasticated section allows for movement on the bike.
	· �Unobtrusive design - can simply be left on your belt when 

not in use.
	· Made using genuine leather.

*BELT NOT INCLUDED
Code Description

CA900 Belt Connector Black

BELT CONNECTORN E W

	· Replacement zip pullers
	· Durable metal/polymer construction
	· Withstand up-to 18kg of tensile force

Stain free, silicone free proofer for wax 
cotton garments. �Quickly and conveniently 
restore your wax jacket’s waterproofing. 

	· Suitable for all colours of waxed cotton
	· Easy to use
	· Quick top-up application
	· PFC free
	· 250ml
	· �Great for revitilising waxed cotton 

garments.

ZIP PULLERS MINT WAX COTTON REPROOFER

Code Description

OX806 Zip pullers - 4 pack 

Code Description

OC400 Wax reproofer

F E AT U R E S

K E Y  F E AT U R E S



172

A  -  C H E S T / B U S T

Measure around the fullest 
part of your chest/bust, 
keeping the measuring 
tape horizontal.

B  -  WA I S T

Measure around the 
narrowest part (typically 
the small of your back and 
where your body bends 
side to side), keeping the 
tape horizontal.

C  -  H I P S

Measure around the fullest 
part of your hips, keeping 
the tape horizontal.

D  -  I N S E A M

Measure from the top of 
your inner leg along the 
inside seam to the bottom 
of your leg.

C

B

A

D

C

B

A

D

HOW TO MEASURE
M E N ’ S  &  W O M E N ’ S  S I Z E S



173

S I Z I N G

Size (cm) XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

Chest 86 - 91 91 - 97 97 - 102 102 - 107 107 - 114 114 - 122 122 - 129 129 - 137 137 - 144

Natural Waist 71 - 76 76 - 81 81 - 86 86 - 91 91 - 99 99 - 107 107 - 114 114 - 122 122 - 129

Seat 86 - 91 91 - 97 97 - 102 102 - 107 107 - 114 114 - 122 122 - 129 129 - 137 137 - 144

Collar Size 36 37 - 38 39 - 41 42 - 43 44 - 46 47 - 48 49 - 51 52 - 53 54 - 56

Length - Short 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76

Length - Regular 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81

Length - Long 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 86

M E N ’ S  M E A S U R E M E N T  G U I D E  ( C M )

*Actual inside leg length will vary according to style

Size (Inches) XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

Chest 34 - 36 36 - 38 38 - 40 40 - 42 42 - 45 45 - 48 48 - 51 51 - 54 54 - 57

Natural Waist 28 - 30 30 - 32 32 - 34 34 - 36 36 - 39 39 - 42 42 - 45 45 - 48 48 - 51

Seat 34 - 36 36 - 38 38 - 40 40 - 42 42 - 45 45 - 48 48 - 51 51 - 54 54 - 57

Collar Size 14 14.5 - 15 15.5 - 16 16.5 - 17 17.5 - 18 18.5 - 19 19.5 - 20 20.5 - 21 21.5 - 22

Length - Short 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30

Length - Regular 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32

Length - Long 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34

M E N ’ S  M E A S U R E M E N T  G U I D E  ( I N C H E S )

*Actual inside leg length will vary according to style

UK Size XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

US Size 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50

EURO Size 44 46 48 50 52 54 56 58 60

M E N ’ S  S I Z I N G  E Q U I VA L E N T S

SIZE GUIDE
M E N ’ S  S I Z E  G U I D E  B O D Y  M E A S U R E M E N T S



SIZE GUIDE
W O M E N ’ S  S I Z E  G U I D E  B O D Y  M E A S U R E M E N T S

174

W O M E N ’ S  M E A S U R E M E N T  G U I D E  ( C M )

*Actual inside leg length will vary according to style

W O M E N ’ S  M E A S U R E M E N T  G U I D E  ( I N C H E S )

*Actual inside leg length will vary according to style

W O M E N ’ S  S I Z I N G  E Q U I VA L E N T S

UK Size XS S S M M L L XL XL 2XL

UK Size  6  8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24

US Size 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20

EURO Size 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50 52

Size (Inches) XS S M L XL 2XL

Numeric Size 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24

Bust 30 3/4 32 1/4 34 1/4 36 1/4 38 40 1/4 42 1/2 45 47 1/4 49 1/2

Natural Waist 24 25 1/2 27 1/2 29 1/2 31 3/4 34 36 1/4 38 1/2 41 43 1/4

Hips 33 3/4 35 1/2 37 1/2 39 1/2 41 1/2 43 1/4 45 1/4 47 1/2 50 52 1/2

Length - Short 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30

Length - Regular 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32

Length - Long 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34

Size (cm) XS S M L XL 2XL

Numeric Size 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24

Bust 78 82 87 92 97 102.5 108 114 120 126

Natural Waist 61 65 70 75 80.5 86 92 98 104 110

Hips 86 90 95 100 105 110 115 121 127 133

Length - Short 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76

Length - Regular 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81

Length - Long 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 86



175

S I Z I N G

Size XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL

Size Numeric Inches 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Hand Circumference (cm) 15 18 20 23 25 28 30

Hand Length (cm) 16 17 18 19 20 22 23

*EN 420:2003

H A N D  S I Z E  G U I D E

M E N ’ S  B O O T  S I Z E  G U I D E

W O M E N ’ S  B O O T  S I Z E  G U I D E

EURO 36 37 38 39 40 41 42

UK 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

US 5.5 6 6.5 7 8 9 9.5

EURO 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47

UK 3 4 5 6 6.5 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

US 5 6 7 8 8.5 9 10 11 12 12.5

SIZE GUIDE
H A N D  &  B O O T  S I Z E  G U I D E  M E A S U R E M E N T S



Oxford provides a wide range of attractive merchandising 
systems which display our products to their full potential.

Oxford in the shop...

COMFY DISPLAY 
STAND

MERCHANDISING

176



ADVANCED FLEXIBLE DISPLAY DENIM DISPLAY

PC5010 PC5060

PC5020

CLOTHING DISPLAY

PC7000

ADVANCED CLOTHING DISPLAY

177

O X F O R D  I N  S T O R E



I N D E X

178

A
Arizona Air 1.0 Jacket	 30
Arizona Air 1.0 Pants	 30
Assault Pro MX Goggles	 169

B
Back Level 1 Protector	 141
Back Level 2 Protector	 140
Balaclavas	 159
Base Layer Pants	 158
Base Layer Top	 158
Beckley Women’s Jacket	 118
Belt Connector	 171
Bladon Jacket	 46
Bright Band Plus	 155
Bright Bands	 154
Bright Belt	 154
Bright H Belt	 154
Bright L Vest	 153
Bright Stickers	 155
Bright Strips	 155
Bright Tape	 155
Bright Top Active Vest	 152
Bright Vest	 153
Bright Vest Pack	 153
Bright Wrap	 155
Brisbane Glove	 90

C
Calgary 1.0 Glove	 88
Calgary 1.0 Women’s Glove	 134
Chillout Knee Warmers	 157
Chillout Layers Pants	 157
Chillout Layers Top	 157
Churchill Women’s Jacket	 122
Comfy	 162
Continental 1.0 Jacket	 24
Continental 1.0 Pants	 24
Continental Boots	 97
Convoy 3.0 Glove	 90
Convoy 3.0 Women’s Glove	 134
Cooldry Layers Pants	 158
Cooldry Layers Top	 158
Coolmax Socks	 166
Cotton Skull Cap	 161

D
Dakota 2.0 Women’s Jacket	 112
Dakota 2.0 Women’s Pants	 112
Delta 1.0 Jacket	 36
Delta Air 1.0 Jacket	 38
Deluxe Balaclavas	 159
Deluxe Neck Tubes	 160
Display Stands	 176
Dynamic Insert Protectors	 139

E
Elbow Dynamic Protectors	 139
Elbow Level 1 Protectors	 141
Elbow Level 2 Protectors	 140

F
Face Mask	 168
Fury Junior MX Goggles	 169
Fury MX Goggles	 169

H
Hamilton Glove	 87
Hampton Jacket	 42
Hardy 1.0 Boots	 103
Hardy Wax Jacket	 54
Harrington Jacket	 58
Hawker Glove	 87
Heritage Tech Jacket	 52
Hexham Glove	 88
Hinterland 1.0 Jacket	 16
Hinterland 1.0 Pants	 16
Hip Dynamic Protectors	 139
Hip Level 1 Protectors	 141
Hip Level 2 Protectors	 140
Holton WP Glove	 95
Holwell Jacket	 50
Holwell Women’s Jacket	 120

I
Icon Knee Sliders	 143
Inner Gloves	 161
Iota 1.0 Women’s Jacket	 114
Iota Air 1.0 Women’s Jacket	 116

K
Kickback 2.0 Shirt	 62
Kickback Air 1.0 Boots	 105
Kickback WP 1.0 Boots	 104
Knee Down Knee Sliders	 143
Knee Dynamic Protectors	 139
Knee Level 1 Protectors	 141
Knee Sliders	 142

L
Layers	 156
Level 1 Protectors	 141
Level 2 Dynamic Protectors	 139
Level 2 Protectors	 140

M
Magdalen Women’s Boots	 137
Manx Knee Sliders	 143
Merino Socks	 167
Merton Boots	 102
Metro 1.0 Pants	 32
Mint Wax Cotton Reproofer	 171
Mondial 1.0 Jacket	 20
Mondial 1.0 Pants	 20
Mondial Long Glove	 86
Mondial Short Glove	 86
Mondial Short Women’s Glove	 134
Mondial Women’s Jacket	 108
Mondial Women’s Pants	 108
Montreal 3.0 Women’s Jacket	 110
Montreal 3.0 Women’s Pants	 110
Montreal 4.0 Glove	 89
Montreal 4.0 Jacket	 28
Montreal 4.0 Pants	 28

N
Neck Tubes	 160

O
Ontario Glove	 94
Ontario Women’s Glove	 135
Original Approved AAA Jeans	 76
Original Approved AA Jeans	 78



I N D E X

179

I N D E X

Original Approved Jeggings 
Women’s	 126

Original Approved Slim Fit Jeans 
Women’s	 128

Ottawa 1.0 Glove	 89
Ottawa 1.0 Women’s Glove	 135
Outback Glove	 90

P
Parka Jacket	 56

R
Rainseal Over Boots	 148
Rainseal Over Jacket	 148
Rainseal Over Pants	 148
Rainseal Over Suit	 148
Rainseal™ Pro Jacket	 144
Rainseal Waterproof Spray	 146
Rider Grips	 170
Riggers	 171
RK-S Knee Sliders	 142
Rockdale Glove	 88
ROK Drop Knee Sliders	 142
ROK Oval Knee Sliders	 142
Roll-Off Films 6 Pack	 169
Roll-Off Lens	 169
Route 73 2.0 Jacket	 44
RP-2 2.0 Glove	 92
RP-2R Glove	 91
RP-2R WP Glove	 91
RP-3 2.0 Glove	 92
RP-4 2.0 Glove	 92
RP-5 2.0 Glove	 93
RP-5 Women’s Glove	 135
RP-6S Glove	 93

S
Screamer Knee Sliders	 142
Shift Guard Shoe Protector	 170
Shoulder Dynamic Protectors	 139
Shoulder Level 1 Protectors	 141
Shoulder Level 2 Protectors	 140
Skull Knee Sliders	 142
Smiler Knee Sliders	 142
Snug	 165
Spartan WP Glove	 95

ST George Knee Sliders	 143
Stormseal Jacket	 146
Stormseal Pants	 146
Stormseal Suit	 146
Street Mask	 168
Super Hoodie 2.0	 60
Super Hoodie Women’s Jacket	124
Super Jeggings 2.0 Women’s	 130
Super Leggings 2.0 Women’s	 132

T
Tear Off 10 Pack	 169
Thermal Skull Cap	 161
Thermal Socks	 166
Toledo 2.0 Jacket	 32
Toronto 1.0 Glove	 89
Tracker 2.0 Boots	 100
Tracker 2.0 Women’s Boots	 136
Tucson Glove	 95

U
Union Jack Knee Sliders	 143
Utility Vest 1.0	 150

V
Valkyrie Women’s Boots	 137

W
Walton 1.0 Jacket	 48
Warmdry High Neck Top	 157
Warmdry Layers Pants	 156
Warmdry Layers Top	 156
Warrior 2.0 Boots	 101
Waterproof Socks	 167

X
X-Ray Knee Sliders	 143

Z
Zip Pullers	 171



V.1  RIDERWEAR INTERNATIONAL 2021

/ O X F O R D P R O D U C T S

PC130 2021
International

Oxford Riderwear

5 030009 364570

O X F O R D P R O D U C T S . C O M




